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Land Rollers 
 

Single Section Rollers – Quarter Turn 
Features Include:  
 42” diameter roller  
 5/8” nominal roller thickness for additional weight 

and for maximum durability 
 Rugged construction weighs up to 450 lbs per 

foot without water for ballast 
 850 lb hitch weight 

Standard Equipment: 
 2.5” removable roller shafts 
 Highway speed rated 235x75R17.5 tires 
 Transports under 9 feet 
 213 series bearings in ductile iron housings 
 Clearance lights 
 Acre metre 

Optional Equipment: 
 Levelling blade to smooth over animal mounds, irrigation tracks 
 Water fill kit to add water ballast of additional 575 lbs per foot 
 Valmar 4056 airseeding attachment – factory installed with step 
 Tecknik Plus 12 volt air seeder attachment with rate controller 

Model # Description MSRP [USD] 
800011 Single Section Quarter Turn Land Roller, 14 foot $27,700.00 
803335 Ground Levelling Blade, 14 foot with hydraulic height $7,400.00 
803310 Scraper Kit, 14 foot – Bolt on $895.00 

   
800006 Single Section Quarter Turn Land Roller, 20 foot $31,300.00 
805356 Ground Levelling Blade, 20 foot with hydraulic height $9,000.00 
803240 Scraper Kit, 20 foot – Bolt on $1,075.00 

   
Options 

803000 Water Fill Kit – 3” & 2” Banjo Quick Couplers $1,200.00 
   

803022 Universal Seeder Mount Kit, Quarter Turn-No Seeder $7,450.00 
 Quarter Turn Factory Set-Up $1,400.00 

Disassembling Charge for Single Sections Rollers - $450.00  
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Land Rollers Continued...  
 

Single Section Rollers – Straight Hitch 
Features Include:  
 42” diameter roller  
 5/8” nominal roller thickness for additional weight 

and for maximum durability 
 Rugged construction weighs up to 450 lbs per 

foot without water for ballast 
 

Standard Equipment: 
 2.5” removable roller shafts 
 Highway speed rated 235x70R16 tires 
 Transports 1 foot wider than working width 
 213 series bearings in ductile iron housings 
 Clearance lights 
 Acre metre 

Optional Equipment: 
 Levelling blade to smooth over animal mounds, irrigation tracks 
 Water fill kit to add water ballast of additional 575 lbs per foot 
 Valmar 4056 airseeding attachment – factory installed with step 
 Tecknik Plus 12 volt air seeder attachment with rate controller 

Model # Description MSRP [USD] 
800004 Single Section Land Roller, 11 ½’ (12.5’ transport) $17,300.00 
805015 Ground Levelling Blade, 11.5 foot with hydraulic 

height 
$6,400.00 

800007 Scraper Kit, 11.5 foot – Bolt on $830.00 
   

800003 Single Section Land Roller, 14 foot (15’ transport) $19,900.00 
803335 Ground Levelling Blade, 14 foot with hydraulic height $7,400.00 
804640 Scraper Kit, 14 foot – Bolt on $895.00 

   
800005 Single Section Land Roller, 17 foot (18’ transport) $20,700.00 
805001 Ground Levelling Blade, 17 foot with hydraulic height $9,500.00 
804286 Scraper Kit, 17 foot – Bolt on $1,075.00 

   
800002 Single Section Land Roller, 20 foot (21’ transport) $23,400.00 
805356 Ground Levelling Blade, 20 foot with hydraulic height $9,000.00 
804647 Scraper Kit, 20 foot – Bolt on $1,075.00 

   
Options 

803000 Water Fill Kit – 3” & 2” Banjo Quick Couplers $1,200.00 
   
   
 Single Section Factory Set-Up $1,200.00 

Disassembling Charge for Single Sections Rollers - $450.00  
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Land Rollers Continued...  
 

Three Section Rollers 
Features Include:  
 42” diameter roller  
 5/8” nominal roller thickness for additional weight 

and for maximum durability 
 Rugged construction weighs up to 450 lbs per 

foot without water for ballast 

Standard Equipment:  
 2.5” removable roller shafts 
 Highway speed rated 235x70R16 tires 
 Patented diagonal brace arm 
 Hydraulic floating hitch 
 213 series bearings in ductile iron housings 
 Clearance lights 
 Acre metre 
 Hydraulic folding rear wheels 

Optional Equipment: 
 Levelling blade to smooth over animal mounds, irrigation tracks 
 Water fill kit to add water ballast of additional 575 lbs per foot 
 Valmar 4056 or 6056 airseeding attachment – factory installed with step 

Model # Description MSRP [USD] 
800020 3 Section Land Roller, 31 foot $50,440.00 
805007 Ground Levelling Blade, 31 foot with hydraulic height $17,440.00 
802446 Scraper Kit, 31 foot – Bolt on $2,000.00 

   
800009 3 Section Land Roller, 36 foot $53,200.00 
805010 Ground Levelling Blade, 36 foot with hydraulic height $18,400.00 
802447 Scraper Kit, 36 foot – Bolt on $2,240.00 

   
800010 3 Section Land Roller, 42 foot $55,040.00 
805011 Ground Levelling Blade, 42 foot with hydraulic height $19,920.00 
802448 Scraper Kit, 42 foot – Bolt on $2,480.00 

   
800018 3 Section Land Roller, 46 foot $58,560.00 
805006 Ground Levelling Blade, 46 foot with hydraulic height $20,920.00 
802449 Scraper Kit, 46 foot – Bolt on $2,760.00 

   
800017 3 Section Land Roller, 52 foot $65,440.00 
805012 Ground Levelling Blade, 52 foot with hydraulic height $22,080.00 
802450 Scraper Kit, 52 foot – Bolt on $3,008.00 

   
Options 

803040 Water Fill Kit – 3” & 2” Banjo Quick Couplers $4,320.00 
803024 Universal Seeder Mount Kit, 3 Section – No Seeder $8,120.00 

   
 3-Section Factory Set-Up $1,850.00 

Disassembling Charge for Single Sections Rollers - $450.00  
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Land Rollers Continued...  
 

Three Section Rollers – Extreme Duty 
Features Include:  
 42” diameter roller  
 21mm (almost 7/8”) nominal roller thickness for 

additional weight and for maximum durability 
 Rugged construction weighs up to 570 lbs per 

foot without water for ballast 

Standard Equipment: 
 2 15/16” removable roller shafts 
 Highway speed rated 235x70R16 tires 
 Patented diagonal brace arm 
 Hydraulic floating hitch 
 Double Row Spherical Bearings 
 Clearance lights 
 Acre metre 
 Hydraulic folding rear wheels 

Optional Equipment: 
 
 Water fill kit to add water ballast of additional 575 lbs per foot 

 
Model # Description MSRP [USD] 
875046 3 Section Land Roller, 46 foot $73,300.00 
875052 3 Section Land Roller, 52 foot $81,800.00 

   
   
 3 Section Factory Setup $2,200.00 
   
   
 Please contact for current freight quote  
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Disassembling Charge for Single Sections Rollers - $450.00  
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Land Rollers Continued...  
 

Five Section Rollers 
Features Include:  
 42” diameter roller  
 5/8” nominal roller thickness for additional weight 

and for maximum durability 
 Rugged construction weighs up to 450 lbs per 

foot without water for ballast 

Standard Equipment: 
 2.5” removable roller shafts 
 Highway speed rated 235x70R16 tires 
 Patented diagonal brace arm 
 Hydraulic floating hitch 
 213 series bearings in ductile iron housings 
 Clearance lights 
 Acre metre 
 Hydraulic folding wheels 

Model # Description MSRP [USD] 
800056 12-56-5, 5 Section Land Roller, 56 foot $86,100.00 

   
   

800062 12-62-5, 5 Section Land Roller, 62 foot $90.300.00 
   
   

800066 12-66-5, 5 Section Land Roller, 66 foot $95,100.00 
   

   
800070 12-70-5, 5 Section Land Roller, 70 foot $99,800.00 

   
   

 5 Section Factory Set Up $3,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Disassembling Charge for Single Sections Rollers - $450.00  
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ReCon  
Features Include: 
 Adjustable top deflector 
 Inline quick adjuster for roller spacing 
Standard Equipment: 
 115 horse power slip clutch 
 Highway speed rated 275/60R15 tires 
 Hydraulic adjustable side deflectors 
 Clearance lights 

Optional Equipment: 
 Hydraulic drive Spin Spreader 
 Side deflector expansions 
 3PT quick hitch 

 

Model # Description MSRP [USD] 

300700 Recon 300- Pulltype, 7 ft rolls with 540 RPM PTO $28,500.00 
300701 Recon 300- Pulltype, 7 ft rolls with 1000 RPM PTO $28,500.00 
321702 Recon 300- Pulltype, 9 ft rolls with 1000 RPM PTO $33,200.00 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Options 

Part # Description MSRP 
[CDN] 

321645 Spin Spreader Kit, 7 foot kit $4,000.00 
321250 Spin Spreader Kit, 9 foot kit $4,900.00 
321500 Tandem Wheel Option $1,800.00 

   
 Factory Set-Up – Tow Configuration $750.00 

No Freight Charges on Options Ordered With Machine. Contact HARCO for Shipping Charges on Options Ordered Later. 
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 Cross Augers for Draper Headers 

 
Standard Features Include: 
 Patented Angled Stripper deflector bar 
 Swept Back Unloader Paddle 

 Variable speed motor control 
 FlexEnd Technology for flex drapers 

 

Part # Description MSRP 
[USD] 

For Rigid Framed Draper Headers 
Various Under 24’ Cross Auger kit $5,200.00 
Various 25’ Cross Auger kit $5,650.00 
Various 30’ Cross Auger kit $6,200.00 
Various 35’-36’ Cross Auger kit $6,400.00 
Various 40’ Cross Auger kit $6,650.00 
Various 45’ Cross Auger kit $6,925.00 
Various 50’ Cross Auger kit $7,200.00 

For Hinged Flex Draper Headers 
Various 30’ Cross Auger kit for Macdon FD $6,275.00 
Various 35/36’ Cross Auger kit for Macdon FD, Deere HDT/F $6,700.00 
Various 40’ Cross Auger kit for Macdon FD, Deere HDR/F, Gerringhoff $6,800.00 
Various 45’ Cross Auger kit for Macdon FD, Deere HDR/F, Gerringhoff $7,200.00 
Various 50’ Cross Auger kit for Macdon FD, Deere HDR/F, Gerringhoff $7,500.00 

   
 Stripper Bar Kit $1,550.00 
   
 ONLY APPLICABLE IN WESTERN CANADA.  Auger exchange kits 

available for worn out Macdon Augers, up to $1,500.00 core credit available 
per straight auger ($3,000.00 kit) 

 

   
   

Freight charges vary dependant on quantity ordered 
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Cross Augers for Draper Headers – Part Number Reference Table 
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Sprayers  

ATV & Side by Side 
Features Include: 
 Ideal for drift reduction and reducing off target drift & subsequent damage in adjacent property. 
 Useful for livestock operation in fence lines & patch treatment in pastures. 
 Municipalities can control unwanted vegetation in ditches, boulevards & ditches. 
Standard Equipment: 
 Follows the ground with wheels that are included to ensure best wind protection. 
 Includes a 15-60 US gallon V bottom tank, a high capacity 12V pump with relief valve. 
 Shutoff valves for each boom section. 
Optional Equipment: 
 5, 10 & 15’ standard units available, ask about special orders. 
 Hand wand with hose reel.  
 Fresh water or second chemical tank. 
 Chemical Inductor. 

 
 
Model # Description MSRP 

[USD] 
235400 Complete 10’ Shielded Sprayer, 12 gal tank, ATV receiver mounts $3,350.00 
235481 Complete 15’ Shielded Sprayer, 50 gal tank, UTV box mount $4,725.00 
235399 Complete 15’ Shielded Sprayer, 50 gal tank, 3 PT hitch mount $4,625.00 

 
235645 Shielded Boom section, 5’ centre, 3 way rollover nozzles $825.00 
235640 Shielded Boom section, 5’ left, 3 way rollover nozzles $825.00 
235635 Shielded Boom section, 5’ right, 3 way rollover nozzles $825.00 

 
231790 Premium hand want, 50’ hose on manual reel with ball valve $975.00 
237751 Chemical Inductor $110.00 
235482 Electric remote control for boom shut-offs $600.00 
231709 LH or RH end nozzle kit (not shielded) $350.00 
235840 Eye and hand wash fresh water kit, 12 gallon  $360.00 
115340 Trimble GFX350 with Nav 500 $2,899.00 

 
 Factory set up or installation $350.00 
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Sprayers  

Truck Mounted Road Side 
Features Include: 
 Ideal for drift reduction and reducing off target drift & subsequent damage in adjacent property. 
 Municipalities can control unwanted vegetation in ditches, boulevards & ditches. 
Standard Equipment: 
 Shielded sprayer with gauge wheels follow the ground to insure best drift protection. 
 High capacity Honda pump. 
 Shutoff valves for each boom section. 
 Auto reset boom breakaway. 
Optional Equipment: 
 7, 12 & 17’ standard units available, ask about special orders 
 Hand wand with hose reel, 425-510 US gallon V bottom fill tank 
 Fresh water, second or third chemical tank 
 Upper or lower end nozzles.  Eye & hand wash kit.  Firefighter nozzle,  Microtrak autorate controller 

 
 
Model # Description MSRP 

[USD] 
231815 Base Road Side Sprayer, w Honda pump & microtrak autorate controller $6,950.00 
231816 Base Road Side Sprayer, w Honda pump & manual pressure control $5,000.00 
231850 Booms S18 Shielded Sprayer Boom, 7’ 4 nozzle centre w/Varitarget $5,100.00 
231853 Booms S18 Shielded Sprayer Boom, 5’ 3 nozzle left w/Varitarget $3.350.00 
231858 Booms S18 Shielded Sprayer Boom, 5’ 3 nozzle right w/Varitarget $3,350.00 
231810 Booms Shielded Sprayer Boom, 7’ 4 nozzle right w/Varitarget $3,950.00 
231701 Tanks 425 gallon tank for 5 ½’ truck bed $4,000.00 
231700 Tanks 510 gallon tank for 6 ½” truck bed $4,200.00 
231702 Tanks Dual 510 gallon tanks for trucks with deck $6,000.00 
231695 Tanks Dual 60 gallon optional tanks for 8’ truck bed $1,700.00 

  OPTIONS  
231709  Lower end nozzle kit, not shielded $350.00 
231708  Upper end nozzle kit, not shielded $350.00 
116222  Firehose nozzle kit, 12’ hose with manual shut off $450.00 
231790  Hand wand kit, 100’ hose on manual rewind reel $1,425.00 
231686  Premium hand wand kit, 100’ hose on 12VDC electric rewind reel $2,450.00 
231681  LED Beacon light kit, 360 degree view $275.00 

  Colour monitor and camera for RH boom view $790.00 
235840  Eye & hand wash fresh water kit, 12 gallon $360.00 

    
  Factory set up or installation $850.00 
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Sprayers 
 

Cat II 3 Point Hitch Road Side 
Features Include: 
 Ideal for drift reduction and reducing off target drift & subsequent damage in adjacent property. 
 Municipalities can control unwanted vegetation in ditches, boulevards & ditches. 
Standard Equipment: 
 Shielded sprayer with gauge wheels follow the ground to insure best drift protection. 
 60 US gallon V bottom fill tank with high capacity hydraulic pump. 
 Shutoff valves for each boom section. 
 Auto reset boom breakaway. 
Optional Equipment: 
 7, 12 & 17’ standard units available, ask about special orders 
 Hand wand with hose reel 
 Fresh water, second or third chemical tank 
 Upper or lower end nozzles.  Eye & hand wash kit.  Firefighter nozzle,  Microtrak autorate controller 

 

Model # Description MSRP 
[USD] 

235975 Plumbing Road Side Sprayer, w Hydraulic pump & microtrak autorate controller $6,950.00 
235976 Plumbing Road Side Sprayer, w Hydraulic pump & manual pressure control $5,000.00 
231850 Booms S18 Shielded Sprayer Boom, 7’ 4 nozzle centre w/Varitarget $5,100.00 
231853 Booms S18 Shielded Sprayer Boom, 5’ 3 nozzle left w/Varitarget $3,350.00 
231858 Booms S18 Shielded Sprayer Boom, 5’ 3 nozzle right w/Varitarget $3,350.00 
231810 Booms Shielded Sprayer Boom, 7’ 4 nozzle right w/Varitarget $3,950.00 
235960 Base 60 gallon tank for 3 point hitch $4,850.00 
235961 Base Dual 60 gallon tanks for 3 point hitch $5,500.00 

    
    
  OPTIONS  

231709  Lower end nozzle kit, not shielded $350.00 
231708  Upper end nozzle kit, not shielded $350.00 
116222  Firehose nozzle kit, 12’ hose with manual shut off $450.00 
231790  Hand wand kit, 100’ hose on manual rewind reel $1,425.00 
231686  Premium hand wand kit, 100’ hose on 12VDC electric rewind reel $2,450.00 
231681  LED Beacon light kit, 360 degree view $275.00 

  Colour monitor and camera for RH boom view $790.00 
235840  Eye & hand wash fresh water kit, 12 gallon $360.00 

    
  Factory set up or installation $850.00 
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Multi Trailer 

 
Hay Hauling System – Sold Factory Direct 

 
Features Include: 
 Manual electric brake interlock for loading 
 Conversion from flat deck to bale mode in under a minute with one person 
Standard Equipment: 
 8000 lb axles, trailer ramps 
 14 ply – load range ‘G’ tires, LED lights 
Optional Equipment: 
 2 5/16” Ezee guide ball hitch 
 King Pin Hitch 

 

Model # Description MSRP 
[USD] 

450660 Multi-Trailer – 31’, Tri-Axle Hay Hauling System  
  

Replacement Parts 
450398  Kingpin Hitch  
450476  2 5/16” Ball Ezee Guide Hitch  
113984  14 Ply Spare Tire w/Rim  
450890  Rear Flashing Amber Light  

    
  Please contact Harco for current freight quote  
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TerraFormer (Earth Mover)  
Features Include: 
 Infinite blade adjustments from 12 to 28 feet. 
 Under 12 foot transport width. 
 Auto grade & auto slope ready. 
 Hydraulic cylinder protection circuits. 

Standard Equipment: 
 Hardened, industry standard cutting edges. 
 Height & tilt indicator. 
 Industrial cylinders. 
 LED warning strobe package. 

 
Optional Equipment: 
 SD Drain autograde & slope control. 
 Scraper style hitch. 
 Electric over hydraulic multipliers or valves.  
 Complete RTK systems. 

 

Model # Description Weight In Freight MSRP 
[USD] 

886500 8650 – 11K# Ag Hitch, Six Hydraulic Functions   $154,800.00 
887001 Scraper Hitch Kit – Case/NH Pattern   $4,568.00 
887004 5th Wheel Transport Hitch   $2,835.00 

     
887005 Hydraulic Valve Multiplier for 5 Valve Tractors   $1,418.00 
887006 Hydraulic Valve Multiplier for 4 Valve Tractors   $2,835.00 
887007 6 Electric Proportional Hydraulic Valve for Tractors 

w/Manual Valves 
  $16,905.00 

887100 SD Drain Wireless Machine Control Package 
(Grade Only) 

  $15,488.00 

887101 SD Drain Extreme Duty Wired Machine Control 
Package (Grade Only) 

  $16,013.00 

887105 DAC2x2 Slope Control Kit & Unlock for SD Drain   $2,625.00 
887200 ADMS Watershed Software w/1 year license & 

support 
  $2,928.00 

 Factory Set-up – Tow Configuration   $4,500.00 
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Manufactured in-house at Harco Ag Equipment, Big Jim Packers are designed 
to give you greater durability and feature adjustable frames up to 15’ models to 
permit exact matching of packer width to customer requirements. Our 
“DUCTILE WHEELS” are a top quality, thicker, heavier wheel which is a major 
improvement in reducing wheel breakage. For wider models, please inquire.  
 
Standard Equipment: High Quality Ductile Wheels, centre bearing 9 
feet and up, adjustable frame 9-15 feet, 3 year limited warranty on ductile 
packer wheels. 
 
Single Gang Specifications (9-15 feet): 
Tubular frame construction 3/16” wall tongue and centre tube, ¼” wall 
extension tubes, nine foot tongue length, ½” x 6” bearing hangers, bearing 
mounted in hanger for rock protection, bearing has a wide inner ring for more 
shaft contact, eccentric locking collar and duplex seal consisting of an oil-proof 
synthetic rubber seal and a steel slinger, greasable flangette, heavy duty 
ductile iron wheel retaining collar designed by HARCO, Grade 5 hardware, 
rear draw hitch. 
BIG JIM exclusive telescopic frame allows dealer to tailor packer width  
in-house. 
Colour Options: Red, Green & Blue 
 
 
 
16 Foot Single Gang Packer Specifications: 
4” x 4" x ¼” wall tubular construction, 11 foot tongue length, ½” x 6” bearing 
hangers, flat bar reinforced, bearings mount inside for rock protection, 2 centre 
bearing hangers, rear draw hitch.  
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15” – 33 lbs / Set  18” – 50 lbs / Set 
 

Single Gang Packer with 15” Ductile Iron Smooth/Sprocket Wheel Combination 
Model Coverage Description  Weight (lbs) USD Price 
BJ303 3’ Sprocket Packer Pup 543 $2,004.00 
BJ304 4’ Sprocket Packer Pup 675 $2,319.00 
BJ305 5’ Sprocket Packer Pup 794 $2,632.00 
BJ306 6’ Sprocket Packer Pup 920 $2,948.00 

BJ309C 9’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 1,316 $4,778.00 
BJ3010C 10’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 1,477 $5,156.00 
BJ3011C 11’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 1,560 $5,556.00 
BJ3012C 12’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 1,720 $5,944.00 
BJ3013C 13’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 1,799 $6,333.00 
BJ3014C 14’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 1,878 $6,719.00 
BJ3015C 15’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 2,003 $7,110.00 
BJ3016 16’ Sprocket Packer – Solid Frame 2,120 $7,939.00 

 
 
 

Single Gang Packer with 18” Ductile Iron Smooth/Sprocket Wheel Combination 
Model Coverage Description  Weight (lbs) USD Price  
BJ318 3’ Sprocket Packer Pup 778 $2,457.00 
BJ418 4’ Sprocket Packer Pup 969 $2,822.00 
BJ518 5’ Sprocket Packer Pup 1,163 $3,188.00 
BJ618 6’ Sprocket Packer Pup 1,328 $3,550.00 

BJ918C 9’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 1,872 $5,522.00 
BJ1018C 10’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 2,214 $5,949.00 
BJ1118C 11’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 2,371 $6,378.00 
BJ1218C 12’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 2,604 $6,806.00 
BJ1318C 13’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 2,757 $7,235.00 
BJ1418C 14’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 2,910 $7,671.00 
BJ1518C 15’ Sprocket Packer – Extendable Frame 3,108 $8,096.00 
BJ1618C 16’ Sprocket Packer – Solid Frame 3,250 $9,022.00 
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 40 lbs. Each  
 

Single Gang Packer with 19” Ductile Notched Wheels 
Scrapers Per Foot - $69.00  

Model Coverage Description  Weight (lbs) USD Price  
BJ319 3’ Notched Wheel Packer Pup 719 $2,176.00 
BJ419 4’ Notched Wheel Packer Pup 909 $2,648.00 
BJ519 5’ Notched Wheel Packer Pup 1,088 $3,507.00 
BJ619 6’ Notched Wheel Packer Pup 1,238 $3,594.00 

BJ919C 9’ Notched Wheel Packer – Extendable Frame 1,845 $5,404.00 
BJ1019C 10’ Notched Wheel Packer – Extendable Frame 2,064 $5,792.00 
BJ1119C 11’ Notched Wheel Packer – Extendable Frame 2,206 $6,455.00 
BJ1219C 12’ Notched Wheel Packer – Extendable Frame 2,424 $6,568.00 
BJ1319C 13’ Notched Wheel Packer – Extendable Frame 2,562 $6,955.00 
BJ1419C 14’ Notched Wheel Packer – Extendable Frame 2,700 $7,340.00 
BJ1519C 15’ Notched Wheel Packer – Extendable Frame 2,883 $7,732.00 
BJ1619C 16’ Notched Wheel Packer – Solid Frame 3,010 $8,729.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 45 lbs. Each  
 

Single Gang Packer with 20” Ductile Crowfoot Wheels 
Model Coverage Description  Weight (lbs) USD Price  
BJ320 3’ Crowfoot Packer Pup 529 $1,838.00 
BJ420 4’ Crowfoot Packer Pup 639 $2,371.00 
BJ520 5’ Crowfoot Packer Pup 749 $2,902.00 
BJ620 6’ Crowfoot Packer Pup 859 $3,439.00 

BJ920C 9’ Crowfoot Packer – Extendable Frame 1,235 $4,655.00 
BJ1020C 10’ Crowfoot Packer – Extendable Frame 1,288 $4,958.00 
BJ1120C 11’ Crowfoot Packer – Extendable Frame 1,461 $5,256.00 
BJ1220C 12’ Crowfoot Packer – Extendable Frame 1,612 $5,556.00 
BJ1320C 13’ Crowfoot Packer – Extendable Frame 1,682 $5,859.00 
BJ1420C 14’ Crowfoot Packer – Extendable Frame 1,752 $6,157.00 
BJ1520C 15’ Crowfoot Packer – Extendable Frame 1,868 $6,455.00 
BJ1620C 16’ Crowfoot Packer – Solid Frame 2,012 $7,142.00 
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Transport Kits 

 
− Bolts to single gang packers with 4” x 4” frame 
− Consists of: 3000 PSI Cylinders, hoses and couplers, 15” x 6” x 6-bolt rims (less 

tires), 4000 lb. hubs, implement jack, safety chain, SMV sign and all necessary 
hardware for installation. 

 
Model Description Weight (lbs) USD Price 

BJ330 Transport Kit (Single Wheel) 390 $2,301.00 
BJ330-D Transport Kit (Dual Wheel) 470 $2,630.00 
BJ331-D Transport Kit (16 Foot Dual Wheel) 470 $3,452.00 
BJLK LED Light Kit  $508.00 
Set Up $158.00 Dealer Net 
  
 
 
Three Point Hitch Packer (New Models) 
 
Choose required model from above price list and add 3 PTH to model number. For 
example: BJ1419C-3PTH comes less tongue and braces.  
 
Use same prices as on standard single gang packers. 
 
Three Point Hitch Kit (In Service Packers) 
 
Consists of: Lower link brackets, u-bolt mount, centre link post, rear tow hitch, all 
necessary mounting hardware and jack stand. 
 
Does not include pins. 
 
BJ173 95 lbs. $780.00 
 

 
 

File Section: Big Jim Tab,    Page 4 
Effective Date: June 30, 2025 

DATE CHANGE ONLY 
 

mailto:sales@harcoag.ca
http://www.harcoag.ca/


 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 PRICED IN U.S. FUNDS - ITEMS MAY BE SUBJECT TO A POTENTIAL TARIFF CHARGE  
 FOB HARRISTON – DESIGN & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  

 

5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0 
Phone: 519-338-2923, Fax: 519-338-2756 
Email: sales@harcoag.ca  
www.harcoag.ca  

 
 

 
 

BIG JIM VERTICAL packers available in sizes 16 to 20 feet and VERTICAL FLEX WING packers 
available in 21 to 50 feet, feature the same high quality ductile wheels as our single gang 
packers.  

• Floating gangs to contour ground better 
• Transport wheels ahead of centre gang for reduced tongue weight 
• Heavy tubular frame construction 
• Improved centre gang flotation for reduced stress on centre packer wheels 
• Packer guaranteed to meet footage noted 
• Colour Options: Red, Green, Blue & Orange 

 
Standard Equipment: 

− 3000 PSI cylinders, hoses & couplers 
− 7000 lb drop leg tongue jack 
− Highway lights & reflective tape 
− 3 year limited warranty on ductile wheels 
− Greasable wheel gang bearings 

− Perfect hitch – forged, adjustable pintle/clevis 
− DOT tagged safety chains 
− 9.5L – 15 8-Ply Tires (16-20 foot models) 
− 11L – 15 8-Ply Tires (21-40 foot models) 

Note: See below for standard hydraulic set up and optional hydraulic configurations available for 
each model of packer.  
 

Big Jim Optional Hydraulic Folding Packages 
Package USD List 
Mini V Packer – 16 – 20 feet #BJHPMV1 
Standard hydraulics includes 1 set of hoses, controls, wings & wheel legs 
Hydraulic option #1 includes 2 sets of hoses – 1 for wings & 1 for wheel legs 

$440.00 

  
3 Section Vertical Fold Packer – 21 – 32 feet #BJHPVF1 
Standard hydraulics includes 1 set of hoses, controls, wings & wheel legs 
Hydraulic option #1 includes 2 sets of hoses – 1 for wings & 1 for wheel legs 

$529.00 

  
5 Section Vertical Fold Packer – 32 – 40 feet #BJHPDVF1 
Standard hydraulics includes 2 sets of hoses – 1 set for inner wing & wheel legs, 1 
set for outer wings 
Hydraulic option #1 includes 3 sets of hoses – 1 set for inner wings, 1 set for outer 
wings & 1 set for wheel legs 

$972.00 
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 18” – 50 lbs. / Set  
Helpful Tip: 
Model Number Abbreviations: 
MV = Mini Vertical Fold  VF = Vertical Fold  DVF = Double Wing Vertical Fold 
 

Mini Vertical Fold with 18” Ductile Smooth/Sprocket Wheel Combination 
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height 
USD Price 

BJ1816MV 16’ Vertical Fold Packer 3,945 11’ 6”  $19,828.00 
BJ1817MV 17’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,084 11’ 6”  $20,297.00 
BJ1818MV 18’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,223 11’ 6”  $20,755.00 
BJ1819MV 19’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,362 11’ 6”  $21,294.00 
BJ1820MV 20’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,501 11’ 6”  $22,244.00 
 

3 Section Super Flex Packer with 18” Ductile Smooth/Sprocket Wheel Combination 
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height 
USD Price 

BJ1821VF 21’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,624 12’ 8” 10’ $26,123.00 
BJ1822VF 22’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,772 12’ 8” 10’ 6” $27,209.00 
BJ1823VF 23’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,020 12’ 8” 11’ $28,299.00 
BJ1824VF 24’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,168 12’ 8” 11’ 6” $29,370.00 
BJ1825VF 25’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,416 12’ 8” 12’ $30,446.00 
BJ1826VF 26’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,776 12’ 8” 12’ 6” $31,923.00 
BJ1827VF 27’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 8,024 12’ 8” 13’ $32,999.00 
BJ1828VF 28’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 8,172 14’ 8” 12’ 6” $34,073.00 
BJ1829VF 29’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 8,420 14’ 8” 13’ $35,147.00 
BJ1830VF 30’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 8,648 16’ 8” 12’ 6” $36,220.00 
BJ1831VF 31’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 8,896 16’ 8” 13’ $37,294.00 
BJ1832VF 32’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 9,044 16’ 8” 13’ 6” $38,304.00 
 

5 Section Super Flex Packer with 18” Ductile Smooth/Sprocket Wheel Combination 
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height 
USD Price 

BJ1833DVF 33’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,544 14’ 8” 10’ 9” $43,028.00 
BJ1834DVF 34’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,692 14’ 8” 10’ 9” $43,823.00 
BJ1835DVF 35’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,940 14’ 8” 11’ 3” $44,618.00 
BJ1836DVF 36’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 10,188 14’ 8” 11’ 3” $45,412.00 
BJ1837DVF 37’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 10,336 14’ 8” 11’ 9” $46,207.00 
BJ1838DVF 38’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 10,584 14’ 8” 11’ 9” $47,004.00 
BJ1839DVF 39’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 10,732 14’ 8” 12’ 3” $47,795.00 
BJ1840DVF 40’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 10,980 14’ 8” 12’ 3” $48,595.00 
BJ1842DVF 42’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 11,270 14’ 8” 12’ 9” $49,573.00 
BJ1845DVF 45’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 11,810 16’ 8” 13’ $51,855.00 
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 40 lbs. Each; 3 Per Foot  
Helpful Tip: 
Model Number Abbreviations: 
MV = Mini Vertical Fold  VF = Vertical Fold  DVF = Double Wing Vertical Fold 
Scrapers $69.00 per foot 

Mini Vertical Fold with 19” Notched Ductile Wheels  
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height USD Price 
BJ1916MV 16’ Vertical Fold Packer 3,945 11’ 6”  $19,172.00 
BJ1917MV 17’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,084 11’ 6”  $19,636.00 
BJ1918MV 18’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,223 11’ 6”  $19,963.00 
BJ1919MV 19’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,362 11’ 6”  $20,402.00 
BJ1920MV 20’ Vertical Fold Packer 4,501 11’ 6”  $21,277.00 
 

3 Section Super Flex Packer with 19” Notched Ductile Wheels 
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height USD Price 
BJ1921VF 21’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 5,994 12’ 8” 10’ $23,375.00 
BJ1922VF 22’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,202 12’ 8” 10’ 6” $24,468.00 
BJ1923VF 23’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,330 12’ 8” 11’ $25,639.00 
BJ1924VF 24’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,538 12’ 8” 11’ 6” $26,740.00 
BJ1925VF 25’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,666 12’ 8” 12’ $27,837.00 
BJ1926VF 26’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,874 12’ 8” 12’ 6” $29,336.00 
BJ1927VF 27’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,002 12’ 8” 13’ $30,435.00 
BJ1928VF 28’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,210 14’ 8” 12’ 6” $31,532.00 
BJ1929VF 29’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,338 14’ 8” 13’ $32,947.00 
BJ1930VF 30’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,626 16’ 8” 12’ 6” $33,895.00 
BJ1931VF 31’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,754 16’ 8” 13’ $34,995.00 
BJ1932VF 32’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 7,962 16’ 8” 13’ 6” $36,092.00 
 

5 Section Super Flex Packer with 19” Notched Ductile Wheels 
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height USD Price 
BJ1933DVF 33’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,564 14’ 8” 10’ 9” $39,553.00 
BJ1934DVF 34’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,772 14’ 8” 10’ 9” $40,648.00 
BJ1935DVF 35’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,900 14’ 8” 11’ 3” $41,747.00 
BJ1936DVF 36’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,108 14’ 8” 11’ 3” $41,582.00 
BJ1937DVF 37’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,236 14’ 8” 11’ 9” $44,154.00 
BJ1938DVF 38’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,444 14’ 8” 11’ 9” $45,044.00 
BJ1939DVF 39’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,572 14’ 8” 12’ 3” $46,141.00 
BJ1940DVF 40’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,780 14’ 8” 12’ 3” $47,244.00 
BJ1942DVF 42’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 10,040 14’ 8” 12’ 9” $48,406.00 
BJ1945DVF 45’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 10,508 16’ 8” 13’ $50,667.00 
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 45 lbs. Each; 2 Per Foot  
Helpful Tip: 
Model Number Abbreviations: 
MV = Mini Vertical Fold  VF = Vertical Fold  DVF = Double Wing Vertical Fold 
 

Mini Vertical Fold with 20” Ductile Crowfoot Wheels 
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height USD Price 
BJ2020MV 16’ Vertical Fold Packer 3,300 11’ 6”  $17,019.00 
BJ2017MV 17’ Vertical Fold Packer 3,471 11’ 6”  $17,345.00 
BJ2018MV 18’ Vertical Fold Packer 3,602 11’ 6”  $17,683.00 
BJ2019MV 19’ Vertical Fold Packer 3,730 11’ 6”  $17,997.00 
BJ2020MV 20’ Vertical Fold Packer 3,866 11’ 6”  $18,294.00 
 

3 Section Super Flex Packer with 20” Ductile Crowfoot Wheels 
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height USD Price 
BJ2021VF 21’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 5,150 12’ 8” 10’ $21,025.00 
BJ2022VF 22’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 5,289 12’ 8” 10’ 6” $21,968.00 
BJ2023VF 23’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 5,427 12’ 8” 11’ $23,143.00 
BJ2024VF 24’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 5,565 12’ 8” 11’ 6” $24,080.00 
BJ2025VF 25’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 5,703 12’ 8” 12’ $25,020.00 
BJ2026VF 26’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,043 12’ 8” 12’ 6” $26,158.00 
BJ2027VF 27’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,181 12’ 8” 13’ $27,097.00 
BJ2028VF 28’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,319 14’ 8” 12’ 6” $28,026.00 
BJ2029VF 29’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,457 14’ 8” 13’ $28,980.00 
BJ2030VF 30’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,675 16’ 8” 12’ 6” $30,052.00 
BJ2031VF 31’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,813 16’ 8” 13’ $30,984.00 
BJ2032VF 32’ 3 Section Super Flex Packer 6,951 16’ 8” 13’ 6” $31,932.00 
 

5 Section Super Flex Packer with 20” Ductile Crowfoot Wheels  
Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height USD Price 
BJ2033DVF 33’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 7,614 14’ 8” 10’ 9” $35,676.00 
BJ2034DVF 34’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 7,752 14’ 8” 10’ 9” $36,653.00 
BJ2035DVF 35’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 7,890 14’ 8” 11’ 3” $37,643.00 
BJ2036DVF 36’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,028 14’ 8” 11’ 3” $38,619.00 
BJ2037DVF 37’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,166 14’ 8” 11’ 9” $39,604.00 
BJ2038DVF 38’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,304 14’ 8” 11’ 9” $40,582.00 
BJ2039DVF 39’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,442 14’ 8” 12’ 3” $41,562.00 
BJ2040DVF 40’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,580 14’ 8” 12’ 3” $42,545.00 
BJ2042DVF 42’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 8,740 14’ 8” 12’ 9” $43,657.00 
BJ2045DVF 45’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,020 16’ 8” 13’ 3” $46,856.00 
BJ2048DVF 48’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,470 16’ 8” 13’ 9” $49,792.00 
BJ2050DVF 50’ 5 Section Super Flex Packer 9,770 16’ 8” 14’ 3” $51,753.00 
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5 Section Superflex Magnum with 18” Ductile Smooth/Sprocket Wheel 
Combination 

Model Coverage Description Approximate 
Weight (lbs) 

Transport 
Width USD Price 

BJ1845VFM 45’ 5 Section Superflex 
 Magnum Packer 16,234 16’ 8” $70.090.00 

BJ1848VFM 48’ 5 Section Superflex 
 Magnum Packer 16,945 16’ 8” $72,238.00 

BJ1850VFM 50’ 5 Section Superflex  
Magnum Packer 17,452 16’ 8” $73,663.00 

 
Scrapers Per Foot - $76.00  

 
5 Section Superflex Magnum with 19” Ductile Notched Wheels 

Model Coverage Description Approximate 
Weight (lbs) 

Transport 
Width USD Price 

BJ1945 45’ 5 Section Superflex  
Magnum Packer 14,873 16’ 8” $67,702.00 

BJ1948 48’ 5 Section Superflex  
Magnum Packer 15,499 16’ 8” $69,674.00 

BJ1950 50’ 5 Section Superflex  
Magnum Packer 15,934 16’ 8” $70,978.00 
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Big Jim Drum Rollers are made in-house at Harriston, Ontario. All rollers 
from 4 feet to 34 feet use a 30” diameter x 3/8” wall tube for the drum. 

 

Heavy Duty Lawn Rollers 
 

The Heavy Duty Lawn Rollers feature 3/8” drum material, 1” centre shaft and bearings 
with pressed steel flanges, 10 gauge end plates, 1 ¼” fill plug and ¾” vent plug, formed 

side plates, 2” x 2” tongue and front tube. 
Model Description Dry Weight (lbs) USD Price 

BJLR4-HD 4’ Heavy Duty Lawn Roller 606 $1,400.00 
BJLR5-HD 5’ Heavy Duty Lawn Roller 733 $1,620.00 
BJLR6-HD 6’ Heavy Duty Lawn Roller 864 $1,852.00 

Colour Options available during Early Order Program ONLY 
Colour Options: Red, Green, Blue & Orange 

 
Extra Heavy Duty Lawn Rollers 

 
The Extra Heavy Duty Lawn Rollers feature 3/8” drum material, 1 ¾” centre shaft and 
greasable pillow block bearings, ¼” end plates, 1 ¼” fill plug and ¾” vent plug, 2” x 2” 

tubular tongue and frame. 
Model Description Dry Weight (lbs) USD Price 

BJLR4-EHD 4’ Extra Heavy Duty Lawn Roller 720 $1,874.00 
BJLR5-EHD 5’ Extra Heavy Duty Lawn Roller 857 $2,105.00 
BJLR6-EHD 6’ Extra Heavy Duty Lawn Roller 998 $2,342.00 
BJLR7-EHD 7’ Extra Heavy Duty Lawn Roller  1,135 $2,564.00 
BJLR8-EHD 8’ Extra Heavy Duty Lawn Roller 1,272 $2,800.00 

Colour Options: Red, Green, Blue & Orange 
 

Note: Drum holds 4.666 cubic feet per foot. Water at 62.5 lbs. per cubic foot 
adds 291.61 lbs. per foot. 
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Single Gang Rollers feature standard scrapers, 1 ¾” bearing shaft, double end plates 
(outer 3/8” thick and inner ¼” thick), SMV sign mount bracket, welded clevis hitch, 4” x 

4” x ¼” tubular frame, 1 ¾” flanged bearings and reflective tape. 
Colour Options: Red, Green, Blue & Orange 

 
Model Coverage Description Weight (lbs.) USD Price 

BJDR09 9’ 6” Single Gang Roller 2,213 $5,091.00 
BJDR10 10’ 6” Single Gang Roller 2,362 $5,445.00 
BJDR11 11’ 6” Single Gang Roller 2,511 $5,795.00 
BJDR12 12’ 6” Single Gang Roller 2,660 $6,148.00 
BJDR13 13’ 6” Single Gang Roller 2,809 $6,500.00 
BJDR14 14’ 6” Single Gang Roller 2,958 $6,850.00 
BJDR15 15’ 6” Single Gang Roller 3,107 $7,202.00 
BJDR16 16’ 6” Single Gang Roller 3,256 $7,554.00 
 
Transport Kits – 3000 PSI cylinders, hoses & couplers, 15” rims (no tires), DOT safety 

chain, 5000 lb. top wind jack 
 

Model Description Weight (lbs.) USD Price 
BJDR332 Transport Kit 390 $2,158.00 
BJDR332-D Transport Kit – Dual Wheel  470 $2,632.00 
BJLK LED Light Kit  $508.00 
Set Up 
9.5L-15 8-Ply Tires with Tube 

$119.00 Dealer Net 
$138.00 Each Dealer Net 
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Model Coverage Description Weight 

(lbs.) 
Transport 

Width 
Transport 

Height 
USD Price 

BJDR20 20’ 6” Folding 6,602 12’ 9’6” $26,646.00 
BJDR21 21’ 6” Folding 6,756 12’ 10’ $26,990.00 
BJDR22 22’ 6” Folding 6,910 12’ 10’ 6” $27,335.00 
BJDR23 23’ 6” Folding 7,064 12’ 11’ $27,678.00 
BJDR24 24’ 6” Folding 7,218 12’ 11’ 6” $28,026.00 
BJDR25 25’ 6” Folding 7,672 12’ 12’ $28,369.00 
BJDR26 26’ 6” Folding 7,826 14’ 11’ 6” $28,714.00 
BJDR27 27’ 6” Folding 7,980 14’ 12’ $29,059.00 
BJDR28 28’ 6” Folding 8,134 14’ 12’ 6” $29,405.00 
BJDR29 29’ 6” Folding 8,288 14’ 13’ $30,093.00 
BJDR30 30’ 6” Folding 8,442 14’ 13’ 6” $30,438.00 
BJDR31 31’ 6” Folding 8,596 16’ 13’ $30,669.00 
BJDR32 32’ 6” Folding 8,750 16’ 13’ 6” $30,947.00 
BJDR33 33’ 6” Folding 8,904 16’ 14’ $32,470.00 
BJDR34 34’ 6” Folding 9,058 16’ 14’ 6” $33,993.00 
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Big Jim Folding Rollers feature standard scrapers, 6” x 6” x 
¼” wall tubular main frame, 6” x 4” x ¼” wall wing frames, 2-
7/16” bearing shafts, 2-7/16” greasable ductile pillow block 
bearings, 3000 PSI cylinders, hoses and couples, 6” x 4” x 

3/8” wall tongue  (26’ – 34’ models), 6” x 4” x ¼” wall tongue 
(20’ – 25’ models), 11L – 15, 8-Ply Tires x 4, “PERFECT 

HITCH” – Forged adjustable clevis, safety chains, transport 
lights, SMV mount bracket and reflective tape all standard. 

Colour Options: Red, Green, Blue & Orange 
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Model Description Weight (lbs.) USD Price 
BJDR7 7 Foot Roller 1,637 $4,329.00 
BJDR8 8 Foot Roller 1,780 $4,645.00 

 
 

OPTIONS 
Model Description USD Price 

BJ333 Single Wheel Transport Kit $2,115.00 
BJ333-D Dual Wheel Transport Kit $2,581.00 
BJLK LED Light Kit $508.00 
BJSH Swivel Hitch $184.00 
TC0325 9.5L – 15, 8-Ply $138.00 
TC0336 9.5L – 15, Highway Service $166.00 
TC0338 31 x 10.5 R15LT, Truck Tire $268.00 

 
Colour Options: Red, Green, Blue & Orange 
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 Approx. Weight U.S.D. List 
Big Jim 740-3PH, 3 Point Hitch / Skid Steer Mount Post 
Driver 

1,697 lbs. $10,857.00 

   
Standard Equipment & Features 
 4-Way Mast Tilt 
 740 lb. Hammer Assembly 
 2 Position Bolt on Hammer 

 Hydraulic Post Hugger 
 4 Handle Control Valve (4 

independent) 
 

**Add one attachment option from below to complete machine** 
 

BJ3PH 3-Point Hitch Attachment Kit 30 lbs. $254.00 
    
BJQT Universal Skid Steer Attachment Kit 150 lbs. $795.00 
    
BJSSQT Side Shift (8”) Universal Skid Steer Attachment Kit 420 lbs. $2,682.00 
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 Approx. Weight U.S.D. List 
Big Jim 740-T, Gas Powered Trailer Type Post Driver 3,748 lbs. $19,170.00 
   
Standard Equipment & Features 
 16” Tongue Travel 
 16” In/Out Mast Travel 
 4-Way Mast Tilt 
 740 lb. Hammer Assembly 
 2 Position Bolt On Hammer 
 Hydraulic Post Hugger 
 4-Handle Control Valve (2 Joystick – 2 

Independent) 

 978 lb. Counter Weight 
 15 Gallon Oil Reservoir 
 Post Carrier Rack 
 9.5L-15 Highway Rated 

Tires 
 13 HP Honda GX 

Engine 

 
 Approx. Weight List 
Big Jim 740-T Plus, Gas Powered Trailer Type Post Driver 4,440 lbs. $22.051.00 
Adjusts ‘on the go’ for 8 or 10 foot posts. Using the 10’ mode will 
start and drive 8 foot posts 50% faster! 

  

   
Standard Equipment & Features 
 24” Tongue Travel 
 16” In/Out Mast Travel 
 4-Way Mast Tilt 
 24” Hydraulic Life Mast 
 740 lb. Hammer Assembly 
 2 Position Bolt On Hammer 
 Hydraulic Post Hugger 
 6-Handle Control Valve (2 Joystick – 4 

Independent) 

 1,306 lb. Counter Weight 
 15 Gallon Oil Reservoir 
 Post Carrier Rack 
 Storage/Toolbox  
 9.5L-15 Highway Rated 

Tires 
 13 HP Honda GX Engine 
 Hydraulic Stabilizer Arm 

 
Options 
   
BJSRPH Square / Round Combination Post Hugger  

(in lieu of round) 
35 lbs. $209.00 
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Twenty years in the forestry winch business has given Harco a tremendous insight into 
the needs of customers in Eastern Canada and U.S.A. We have designed our Big Jim 

series winch with that in mind and came up with a winch that is stronger in several 
areas & is more ergonomically appealing to the customer. Our brochure lists many 

significant improvements in winch design and we are sure you will find much lower cost 
of service and repair as the Big Jim Winch uses North American bearings, drive chains 

& sprockets. 
 

FW8800 
 Weight (lbs.) USD List 
Winch complete with 166 feet of cable and hook, PTO 
shaft, D handle pull control, free swinging upper pulley 

assembly & protective screen 

764 $4,986.00 

 
Options 

 Weight (lbs.) USD List 
    
BJCC10 Choker Chains – 10’  $92.00 
BJCC7 Choker Chains – 7’  $76.00 
BJCC7A Choker Cable – 7’ x 7/16”  $47.00 
BJCCSA Choker Cable – 5’ x 7/16”  $42.00 
BJCCV Sliding Hook  $27.00 
BJCA7166 7/16” x 166’ Replacement Cable  $340.00   
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Features: 
► Tubular Steel Frame Construction 
► Convertible Hitch Clevis 
► Transverse Mounted Tank 
► LED Implement Lights 
► Tire-to-Tire Pump Drive 
► 2” Bottom Fill Plumbing 
► Rockshaft Lift System 
► Safety Chain 
► 12.4 x 24 Tires 
► Blu-Jet® Coulters 
► John Blue Piston Pump 
► 300 or 500 Gallon Tank Capacity 
► Knife or Stream Injection 
► Fixed 60” or 90” Axles 
► Adjustable Axle of 60”-90” 
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*Select One Item from Each Section* 
 
Section 1 

Model Description USD Price 
BJLA00100 Base Unit $6,369.00 
 
Section 2 
Model Description USD Price 
BJLA00105 300 Gallon Tank $2,679.00 
BJLA00106 500 Gallon Tank $3,286.00 
 
Section 3 
Model Description USD Price 
BJLA00102 60” Fixed Axle $4,847.00 
BJLA00104 80” Fixed Axle $4,916.00 
BJLA00111 90” Fixed Axle $4,987.00 
BJLA00103 60”-90” Adjustable Axle $6,179.00 
 
Section 4 
Model Description USD Price 
BJLA00107 5R30 Fixed Tool Bar $4,602.00 
BJLA00110 7R30 Fixed Tool Bar $5,900.00 
BJLA00108 5R30 Folding Tool Bar $7,812.00 
BJLA00109 7R30 Folding Tool Bar $9,108.00 
 

*For Different Row Spacing Configurations contact Harco Ag* 
 

Section 5 
Model Description USD Price 

LA0134 Coulter/Stream Injection $216.00 USD Price 
Per Row LA0133 Coulter/Knife Injection $273.00 

 
Section 6 

Model Description USD Price 
BJLA00101 Single Piston Pump, Drive, Plumbing $6,487.00 
BJLA00112 Double Piston Pump, Drive, Plumbing $7,643.00 
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The Big Jim Multi-Purpose Grapple is available with Frey, Alo, Skid Steer quick attach brackets and universal 
pin brackets (1” diameter pin). The grapple consists of 1” thick x 5” deep outside teeth and ¾” x 5” deep inner 
teeth. Teeth are tied together with 1 ¾” and 1” diameter round bars and reinforced with 4” x 2” x ¼” wall tubing 
on back side of grapple. Teeth are spaced on 12” centres to allow dirt to pass through, but still pick up 
branches, roots and many other objects. Several different upper claw options are available to suit the 
customer’s specific requirements.  
Basic unit includes 3000 PSI Canadian made hydraulic cylinders and hoses to reach centre of grapple. For 
complete specifications and dimensions please refer to literature.  
 
Uses: 
► Brush raking or piling 
► Log lifting, piling or loading 
► Orchard pruning, etc. 
► Round and square bale grabbing 

► Moving loose hay and straw 
► Moving scrap metal and tires 
► Bind and dirt free trimming and blocking of tree tops 

 
*Recommended horsepower – 40HP to 120HP 
Section 1 – Choose a Grapple 

Model Description Approx.  Weight (lbs.) USD Price  
BJMPG05 5 Foot Basic Units include cylinder & hoses 

to centre of grapple 
527 $2,470.00 

BJMPG06 6 Foot Basic 611 $2,630.00 
BJMPG07 7 Foot Basic 695 $2,792.00 
 
Section 2 – Choose a Claw Option 

Model Description Approx.  Weight (lbs.) USD Price  
BJMPGSC Single Claw (2 Required) 35 each $233.00 ea. 
BJMPGDC Double Claw (2 Required) 78 each $347.00 ea. 
BJMPG3CS-05 3 Claw Solid Assembly – for 5’ Base Unit 237 $936.00 
BJMPG3CS-06 3 Claw Solid Assembly – for 6’ Base Unit 247 $975.00 
BJMPG4CS-07 3 Claw Solid Assembly – for 7’ Base Unit 597 $1,167.00 
 
Section 3 – Choose a Mounting Option 

Model Description USD Price 
BJMPG-FREY Bolt on quick attach brackets for Frey Loaders $279.00 
BJMPG-ALO Bolt on quick attach brackets for ALO Loaders $279.00 
BJMPG-SS Bolt on quick attach brackets for Skid Steer Loaders $279.00 
BJMPG-BB Bolt on pin brackets – 1” diameter pins $187.00 

Larger, Higher Horsepower and Custom Made Models Available On Request! 
<Updated-Aug 2020> 
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Model Description Weight  

(lbs.) 
USD 
Price 

BJSF1565 Big Jim Forged Bale Spear – 49” Tine Bucket Mount 87 lbs. $491.00 
BJSF1566 Big Jim Forged Bale Spear – 39” Tine Bucket Mount  $437.00 
BJSF1525 Big Jim 3 Point Forged Bale Spear – 49” Tine  $477.00 
BJSF1626 Big Jim 3 Point Forged Bale Spear – 39” Tine  $437.00 
ALO 235 Alo Loader Quick Attach Spear – Single   $733.00 
ALO 255 Alo Loader Quick Attach Spear – Double  $937.00 
Frey 205 Frey Loader Quick Attach Spear – Single   $437.00 
Frey 225 Frey Loader Quick Attach Spear – Double   $868.00 
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
12JDQAPF 1200lb PALLET FORK JD440/540 Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 200 lbs $410.00
12JDQAPF-42 1200lb PALLET FORK JD440/540 Q-TACH w/42" TINES 295 lbs $660.00
12JDQAPF-48 1200lb PALLET FORK JD440/540 Q-TACH w/48" TINES 305 lbs $680.00
12SQAPF 1200lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 200 lbs $410.00

12SQAPF-42 1200lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH w/42" TINES 295 lbs $660.00
12SQAPF-48 1200lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH w/48" TINES 305 lbs $680.00

20JDQAPF 2000lb PALLET FORK JD440/540 Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 230 lbs $475.00
20JDQAPF-42 2000lb PALLET FORK JD440/540 Q-TACH w/42" TINES 325 lbs $715.00
20JDQAPF-48 2000lb PALLET FORK JD440/540 Q-TACH w/48" TINES 335 lbs $725.00
20SQAPF 2000lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 230 lbs $475.00
20SQAPF-42 2000lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH w/42" TINES 325 lbs $715.00
20SQAPF-48 2000lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH w/48" TINES 335 lbs $725.00
20EQAPF 2000lb PALLET FORK EURO Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 230 lbs $475.00

20EQAPF-42 2000lb PALLET FORK EURO Q-TACH w/42" TINES 325 lbs $715.00
20EQAPF-48 2000lb PALLET FORK EURO Q-TACH w/48" TINES 335 lbs $725.00

55JDQAPF 5500lb PALLET FORK JD 640 Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 306 lbs $785.00
55JDQAPF-42 5500lb PALLET FORK JD640 Q-TACH w/42" TINES 400 lbs $1,060.00
55JDQAPF-48 5500lb PALLET FORK JD640 Q-TACH w/48" TINES 410 lbs $1,090.00
55JDQAPF-54 5500lb PALLET FORK JD640 Q-TACH w/ 54" TINES 420 lbs $1,220.00
55SQAPF 5500lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 296 lbs $785.00
55SQAPF-42 5500lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH w/42" TINES 390 lbs $1,060.00
55SQAPF-48 5500lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH w/48" TINES 400 lbs $1,090.00
55SQAPF-54 5500lb PALLET FORK SS Q-TACH w/ 54" TINES 410 lbs $1,220.00
55EQAPF 5500lb PALLET FORK EURO Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 296 lbs $785.00
55EQAPF-42 5500lb PALLET FORK EURO Q-TACH w/42" TINES 390 lbs $1,060.00
55EQAPF-48 5500lb PALLET FORK EURO Q-TACH w/48" TINES 400 lbs $1,090.00
55EQAPF-54 5500lb PALLET FORK EURO Q-TACH w/ 54" TINES 410 lbs $1,220.00

5500 LBS 2000 LBS 1200 LBS
ALL PALLET FORKS COME WITH CLASS 2 TINES> 4" WIDE, 1.5" THICK

ALL PALLET FORK FRAMES HAVE 50" WIDE CARRIAGE
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5500 Pound Cap. Pallet Forks

1200 Pound Cap. Pallet Forks
Pallet Forks

2000 Pound Cap. Pallet Forks
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
SQASPBS SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH FRAME ONLY $520.00
SQASPBS-39 SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH W/39" TINE $670.00
SQASPBS-49 SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH W/49" TINE $705.00
JDQASPBS SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR JD Q-TACH FRAME ONLY $520.00
JDQASPBS-39 SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR JD Q-TACH W/39" TINE $670.00
JDQASPBS-49 SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR JD Q-TACH W/49" TINE $705.00
EQASPBS SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH FRAME ONLY $520.00

EQASPBS-39 SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH 39" TINE $670.00
EQASPBS-49 SINGLE PRONG BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH 49" TINE $705.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
SQABSHD H.D BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 193 lbs $525.00
SQABSHD-39 H.D BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH w/39" TINE $805.00
SQABSHD-49 H.D BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH w/49" TINE 230 lbs $815.00
JDQABS BALE SPEAR JD440/540 Q-TACH FRAME ONLY $550.00
JDQABS-39 BALE SPEAR JD440/540 Q-TACH 39" TINE $805.00
JDQABS-49 BALE SPEAR JD440/540 Q-TACH 49" TINE $815.00
EQABS H.D BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 198 lbs $780.00
EQABS-39 H.D BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH 39" TINE $910.00
EQABS-49 H.D BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH 49" TINE 235 lbs $925.00

DPT 2 PRONG SLIDE IN BALE SPEAR TUBE/3x3/SET $140.00

Single Prong Bale Spear
Double Prong Bale Spear

BALE SPEARS DO NOT COME WITH VERTICAL UPRIGHT POSTES
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Double Prong Bale Spears

Single Prong Bale Spears
Bale Spears
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
SQABSTP 3 PRONG BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 243 lbs $770.00
SQABSTP-39 3 PRONG BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH 39" TINES $1,190.00
SQABSTP-49 3 PRONG BALE SPEAR SS Q-TACH 49" TINES 283 lbs $1,290.00
EQABSTP 3 PRONG BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH FRAME ONLY 248 lbs $770.00

EQABSTP-39 3 PRONG BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH 39" TINES $1,190.00

EQABSTP-49 3 PRONG BALE SPEAR EURO Q-TACH 49" TINES 288 lbs $1,290.00
3PBSBR BACK RACK FOR 3 PRONG BALE SPEARS $710.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price

BSSQA BALE SQUEEZER SKID STEER Q-TACH 580 lbs $2,290.00
BSEQA BALE SQUEEZER EURO Q-TACH 580 lbs $2,290.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
RBU3PH 3 POINT HITCH ROUND BALE UN-ROLLER 335 lbs $2,565.00

3 Prong Bale Spear 3 Prong Bale Spear Back Rack Bale Squeezer

Round Bale Unroller
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Bale Spears
Triple Prong Bale Spears

Bale Squeezers

3 Point Hitch Round Bale Unroller

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice

These pages are in Cdn funds - please contact Harco Ag Equipment for current U.S. list prices. 
"Items may be subject to a potential tariff charge"



Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
BGB72SQA BACK GRILL 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 585 lbs $1,830.00
BGB72SQA-BOCE BACK GRILL 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 670 lbs $2,020.00
BGB72SQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 647 lbs $2,005.00
BGB78SQA BACK GRILL 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 615 lbs $1,920.00
BGB78SQA-BOCE BACK GRILL 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 707 lbs $2,130.00
BGB78SQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 677 lbs $2,075.00
BGB81SQA BACK GRILL 81" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 625 lbs $1,930.00
BGB81SQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 81" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 680 lbs $2,120.00
BGB84SQA BACK GRILL 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 645 lbs $1,990.00
BGB84SQA-BOCE BACK GRILL 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 744 lbs $2,215.00
BGB84SQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 714 lbs $2,195.00
BGB90SQA BACK GRILL 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 675 lbs $2,080.00
BGB90SQA-BOCE BACK GRILL 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 781 lbs $2,320.00
BGB90SQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 750 lbs $2,465.00
BGB96SQA BACK GRILL 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 705 lbs $2,220.00
BGB96SQA-BOCE BACK GRILL 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 818 lbs $2,480.00
BGB96SQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 780 lbs $2,555.00
HDBGB78SQA HD BACK GRILL 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 856 lbs $2,420.00
HDBGB78SQA-BOCE HD B/G 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 948 lbs $2,630.00
HDBGB78SQA-TEETH HD BACK GRILL 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 918 lbs $2,835.00
HDBGB84SQA HD BACK GRILL 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 940 lbs $2,545.00
HDBGB84SQA-BOCE HD B/G 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 1040 lbs $2,770.00
HDBGB84SQA-TEETH HD BACK GRILL 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 1010 lbs $3,000.00
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Buckets
Skid Steer Hookup Back Grill Buckets

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice

These pages are in Cdn funds - please contact Harco Ag Equipment for current U.S. list prices. 
"Items may be subject to a potential tariff charge"



Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
BGB72EQA BACK GRILL 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 590 lbs $1,830.00
BGB72EQA-BOCE B/G 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 675 lbs $2,020.00
BGB72EQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 72" EURO Q-TACH W/ TEETH 652 lbs $2,005.00
BGB78EQA BACK GRILL 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 620 lbs $1,920.00
BGB78EQA-BOCE B/G 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 712 lbs $2,130.00
BGB78EQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 78" EURO Q-TACH W/ TEETH 682 lbs $2,075.00
BGB84EQA BACK GRILL 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 650 lbs $1,990.00
BGB84EQA-BOCE B/G 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 749 lbs $2,215.00
BGB84EQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 84" EURO Q-TACH W/ TEETH 719 lbs $2,195.00
BGB90EQA BACK GRILL 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 680 lbs $2,080.00
BGB90EQA-BOCE B/G 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 786 lbs $2,320.00
BGB90EQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 90" EURO Q-TACH W/ TEETH 755 bs $2,465.00
BGB96EQA BACK GRILL 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 710 lbs $2,220.00
BGB96EQA-BOCE B/G 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 823 lbs $2,480.00
BGB96EQA-TEETH BACK GRILL 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 785 lbs $2,555.00

REG. DUTY BACK GRILL BUCKETS
>COME WITH 5/8" X 6" WELDED ON CUTTING EDGE
>3/16 MATERIAL THROUGHOUT
>BOTTOM RUNNERS
>ALL BUCKETS ARE COMPATABLE WITH BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE
>40" DEEP BY 34" HIGH FROM BOTTOM TO TOP OF GRILL

HEAVY DUTY BACK GRILL BUCKETS
>COME WITH 3/4" X 6" WELDED ON CUTTING EDGE
>1/4" MATERIAL THROUGHOUT
>AR400 BOTTOM RUNNERS AS WELL AS SIDE CUTTERS
>ALL BUCKETS ARE COMPATABLE WITH BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE
>40" DEEP BY 34" HIGH FROM BOTTOM TO TOP OF GRILL
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Buckets
Euro/Alo Hookup Back Grill Buckets

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
SPB72SQA STANDARD PROFILE 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 645 lbs $1,785.00
SPB72SQA-BOCE S/P 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 730 lbs $1,975.00
SPB72SQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 705 lbs $2,085.00
SPB78SQA STANDARD PROFILE 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 670 lbs $1,820.00
SPB78SQA-BOCE S/P 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 762 lbs $2,030.00
SPB78SQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 730 lbs $2,120.00
SPB84SQA STANDARD PROFILE 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 715 lbs $1,885.00
SPB84SQA-BOCE S/P 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 814 lbs $2,110.00
SPB84SQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 775 lbs $2,185.00
SPB90SQA STANDARD PROFILE 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 750 lbs $2,050.00
SPB90SQA-BOCE S/P 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 856 lbs $2,290.00
SPB90SQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 810 lbs $2,350.00
SPB96SQA STANDARD PROFILE 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 790 lbs $2,200.00
SPB96SQA-BOCE S/P 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 903 lbs $2,460.00
SPB96SQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 850 lbs $2,500.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
SPB72EQA STANDARD PROFILE 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 650 lbs $1,785.00
SPB72EQA-BOCE S/P 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 735 lbs $1,975.00
SPB72EQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 710 lbs $2,085.00
SPB78EQA STANDARD PROFILE 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 675 lbs $1,820.00
SPB78EQA-BOCE S/P 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 767 lbs $2,030.00
SPB78EQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 735 lbs $2,120.00
SPB84EQA STANDARD PROFILE 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 720 lbs $1,885.00
SPB84EQA-BOCE S/P 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 819 lbs $2,110.00
SPB84EQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 780 lbs $2,185.00
SPB90EQA STANDARD PROFILE 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 755 lbs $2,050.00
SPB90EQA-BOCE S/P 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 861 lbs $2,290.00
SPB90EQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 815 lbs $2,350.00
SPB96EQA STANDARD PROFILE 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 795 lbs $2,200.00
SPB96EQA-BOCE S/P 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 908 lbs $2,460.00
SPB96EQA-TEETH STANDARD PROFILE 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 855 lbs $2,500.00

>3/16 MATERIAL THROUGHOUT
>COME WITH 5/8" X 6" WELDED ON CUTTING EDGE
>BOTTOM RUNNERS
>ALL BUCKETS ARE COMPATIBLE WITH BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE
>39" DEEP BY 30" HIGH
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Buckets
Skid Steer Hookup Standard Profile Buckets

Euro/Alo Hookup Standard Profile Buckets

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
HVB72SQA HIGH VOLUME 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 660 lbs $1,835.00
HVB72SQA-BOCE H/V 72" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 745 lbs $2,025.00
HVB78SQA HIGH VOLUME 78" SS Q-TACH  BUCKET 690 lbs $1,905.00
HVB78SQA-BOCE H/V 78" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 782 lbs $2,115.00
HVB84SQA HIGH VOLUME 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 720 lbs $1,995.00
HVB84SQA-BOCE H/V 84" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 819 lbs $2,220.00
HVB90SQA HIGH VOLUME 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 750 lbs $2,140.00
HVB90SQA-BOCE H/V 90" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 856 lbs $2,380.00
HVB96SQA HIGH VOLUME 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 780 lbs $2,225.00
HVB96SQA-BOCE H/V 96" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 893 lbs $2,485.00
HVB102SQA HIGH VOLUME 102" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 800 lbs $2,310.00
HVB102SQA-BOCE H/V 102" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 919 lbs $2,590.00
HVB108SQA HIGH VOLUME 108" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 820 lbs $2,380.00
HVB108SQA-BOCE H/V 108" SS Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 946 lbs $2,680.00
HVB120SQA HIGH VOLUME 120" SS Q-TACH BUCKET $2,540.00
HVB144SQA HIGH VOLUME 144" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 1310 lbs $3,240.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
HVB72EQA HIGH VOLUME 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 665 lbs $1,835.00
HVB72EQA-BOCE H/V 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 750 lbs $2,025.00
HVB78EQA HIGH VOLUME 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 695 lbs $1,905.00
HVB78EQA-BOCE H/V 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 787 lbs $2,115.00
HVB84EQA HIGH VOLUME 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 725 lbs $1,995.00
HVB84EQA-BOCE H/V 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 824 lbs $2,220.00
HVB90EQA HIGH VOLUME 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 755 lbs $2,140.00
HVB90EQA-BOCE H/V 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 861 lbs $2,380.00
HVB96EQA HIGH VOLUME 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 785 lbs $2,225.00
HVB96EQA-BOCE H/V 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 898 lbs $2,485.00
HVB102EQA HIGH VOLUME 102" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 805 lbs $2,310.00
HVB102EQA-BOCE H/V 102" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 924 lbs $2,590.00
HVB108EQA HIGH VOLUME 108" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 825 lbs $2,380.00
HVB108EQA-BOCE H/V 108" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 951 lbs $2,680.00
HVB120EQA HIGH VOLUME 120" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET $2,535.00

>3/16 MATERIAL THROUGHOUT
>COME WITH 5/8" X 6" WELDED ON CUTTING EDGE
>BOTTOM RUNNERS
>ALL BUCKETS ARE COMPATIBLE WITH BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE
>48" DEEP BY 35" HIGH 
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Buckets
Skid Steer Hookup High Volume Buckets

Euro/Alo Hookup High Volume Buckets

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
66LPBSQA LOW PROFILE 66" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET 385 lbs $1,125.00
66LPBSQA-BOCE L/P 66" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 463 lbs $1,305.00
66LPBSQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 66" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 440 lbs $1,485.00
72LPBSQA LOW PROFILE 72" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET 415 lbs $1,180.00
72LPBSQA-BOCE L/P 72" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 500 lbs $1,370.00
72LPBSQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 72" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 477 lbs $1,485.00
78LPBSQA LOW PROFILE 78" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET 445 lbs $1,250.00
78LPBSQA-BOCE L/P 78" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 537 lbs $1,460.00
78LPBSQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 78" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 507 lbs $1,560.00
84LPBSQA LOW PROFILE 84" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET 475 lbs $1,295.00
84LPBSQA-BOCE L/P 84" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 574 lbs $1,520.00
84LPBSQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 84" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 544 lbs $1,755.00
90LPBSQA LOW PROFILE 90" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET 505 lbs $1,340.00
90LPBSQA-BOCE L/P 90" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 611 lbs $1,580.00
90LPBSQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 90" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 580 lbs $1,840.00
96LPBSQA LOW PROFILE 96" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET 535 lbs $1,385.00
96LPBSQA-BOCE L/P 96" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 648 lbs $1,645.00
96LPBSQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 96" SKID STEER Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 610 lbs $1,770.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
66LPBEQA LOW PROFILE 66" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 390 lbs $1,125.00
66LPBEQA-BOCE L/P 66" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 468 lbs $1,305.00
66LPBEQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 66" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 445 lbs $1,485.00
72LPBEQA LOW PROFILE 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 420 lbs $1,180.00
72LPBEQA-BOCE L/P 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 505lbs $1,370.00
72LPBEQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 72" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 482 lbs $1,485.00
78LPBEQA LOW PROFILE 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 450 lbs $1,250.00
78LPBEQA-BOCE L/P 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 442 lbs $1,460.00
78LPBEQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 78" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 512 lbs $1,560.00
84LPBEQA LOW PROFILE 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 480 lbs $1,295.00
84LPBEQA-BOCE L/P 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 579 lbs $1,520.00
84LPBEQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 84" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 549 lbs $1,755.00
90LPBEQA LOW PROFILE 90" EURO QTACH BUCKET 510 lbs $1,340.00
90LPBEQA-BOCE L/P 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 616 lbs $1,385.00
90LPBEQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 90" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 585 lbs $1,840.00
96LPBEQA LOW PROFILE 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET 540 lbs $1,385.00
96LPBEQA-BOCE L/P 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 653 lbs $1,645.00
96LPBEQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 96" EURO Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 615 lbs $1,770.00
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Buckets
Skid Steer Hookup Low Profile Buckets

Euro/Alo Hookup Low Profile Buckets
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
66LPBJDQA LOW PROFILE 66" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET 390 lbs $1,125.00
66LPBJDQA-BOCE L/P 66" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 468 lbs $1,305.00
66LPBJDQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 66" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 445 lbs $1,485.00
72LPBJDQA LOW PROFILE 72" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET 420 lbs $1,180.00
72LPBJDQA-BOCE L/P 72" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 505 lbs $1,370.00
72LPBJDQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 72" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 482 lbs $1,485.00
78LPBJDQA LOW PROFILE 78" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET 450 lbs $1,250.00
78LPBJDQA-BOCE L/P 78" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 442 lbs $1,460.00
78LPBJDQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 78" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 512 lbs $1,560.00
84LPBJDQA LOW PROFILE 84" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET 480 lbs $1,295.00
84LPBJDQA-BOCE L/P 84" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 579 lbs $1,520.00
84LPBJDQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 84" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 549 lbs $1,755.00
90LPBJDQA LOW PROFILE 90" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET 510 lbs $1,340.00
90LPBJDQA-BOCE L/P 90" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 616 lbs $1,345.00
90LPBJDQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 90" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 585 lbs $1,840.00
96LPBJDQA LOW PROFILE 96" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET 540 lbs $1,385.00
96LPBJDQA-BOCE L/P 96" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE 653 lbs $1,645.00
96LPBJDQA-TEETH LOW PROFILE 96" JD440/540 Q-TACH BUCKET W/ TEETH 615 lbs $1,770.00

>3/16 MATERIAL THROUGHOUT 
>COME WITH 5/8" X 6" WELDED ON CUTTING EDGE
>BOTTOM RUNNERS
>ALL BUCKETS ARE COMPATIBLE WITH BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE
>34" DEEP BY 19" HIGH
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John Deer 440/540 Hookup Low Profile Buckets
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
HDB86SQA HIGH DUMP 86" SS Q-TACH BUCKET 987 lbs $4,565.00
HDB92SQA HIGH DUMP 92" SS Q-TACH BUCKET $4,730.00
HDB98SQA HIGH DUMP 98" SS Q-TACH BUCKET $4,880.00
HDB104SQA HIGH DUMP 104" SS Q-TACH BUCKET $5,030.00
HDB110SQA HIGH DUMP 110" SS Q-TACH BUCKET $5,190.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
HVHDB80SQA HIGH VOLUME HIGH DUMP BUCKET 80" SS Q-TACH $5,400.00
HVHDB84SQA HIGH VOLUME HIGH DUMP BUCKET 84" SS Q-TACH $5,450.00
HVHDB86SQA HIGH VOLUME HIGH DUMP BUCKET 86" SS Q-TACH 1145 lbs $5,500.00
HVHDB96SQA HIGH VOLUME HIGH DUMP BUCKET 96" SS Q-TACH 1326 lbs $5,545.00

Normal Capacity High Dump Bucket

High Volume High Dump Bucket
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Dump Buckets

High Volume High Dump Buckets 

Regular Capacity High Dump Buckets 

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice

These pages are in Cdn funds - please contact Harco Ag Equipment for current U.S. list prices. 
"Items may be subject to a potential tariff charge"



Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
3X3DB3PH 3' X 3' DUMP BOX 3PH 10 CUBIC FEET $400.00
4X4DB3PH 4' X 4' DUMP BOX 3PH 30 CUBIC FEET $860.00

3 Point Hitch Dump Box

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
3PHWB-SM-R SMALL 3PH WEIGHT BOX CAT 1 - RED $489.00
3PHWB-SM-JD SMALL WEIGHT BOX CAT 1 - JD GREEN $489.00
3PHWB-SM-O SMALL 3PH WEIGHT BOX CAT 1 - ORANGE $489.00
3PHWB-LG-R BIG 3PH WEIGHT BOX CAT 2 - RED $549.00
3PHWB-LG-JD BIG 3PH WEIGHT BOX CAT 2 - JD GREEN $549.00
3PHWB-LG-O BIG 3PH WEIGHT BOX CAT 2 - ORANGE $549.00
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3 Point Hitch Dump Boxes

3 Point Hitch Weight Boxes

3PH Dump and Weight Boxes
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
4BB3PH 4 FT BOX BLADE 3 POINT HITCH - 3 RIPPERS 360 lbs $925.00
5BB3PH 5 FT BOX BLADE 3 POINT HITCH - 4 RIPPERS 420 Lbs $1,080.00
6BB3PH 6 FT BOX BLADE 3 POINT HITCH - 5 RIPPERS 520 lbs $1,205.00
7BB3PH 7 FT BOX BLADE 3 POINT HITCH - 6 RIPPERS 593 lbs $1,345.00
8BB3PH 8 FT BOX BLADE 3 POINT HITCH - 7 RIPPERS 655 lbs $1,470.00

>TWO REVERSABLE CUTTING EDGES
>CUTTING EDGE ON THE BACK FOR PUSHING APPLICATIONS

> 4FT AND 5FT HAVE 5/16" THICK SIDES
>6FT, 7FT, AND 8FT HAVE 1/2" THICK SIDES
>3/16" MAIN BODY MATERIALS

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
3PHGB-4 3 POINT HITCH GRADER BLADE 4 FT 177 lbs $810.00
3PHGB-5 3 POINT HITCH GRADER BLADE 5 FT 204 lbs $880.00
3PHGB-6 3 POINT HITCH GRADER BLADE 6 FT 225 lbs $935.00
3PHGB-7 3 POINT HITCH GRADER BLADE 7 FT 264 lbs $985.00
3PHGBHD-7 3 POINT HITCH H.D GRADER BLADE 7 FT 521 lbs $1,625.00
3PHGBHD-8 3 POINT HITCH H.D GRADER BLADE 8 FT 550 lbs $1,845.00
ACK-7-8HD CYLINDER KIT FOR HD GRADER BLADES $370.00

Heavy duty grader blade 

>MULTIPLE SIZES FOR EVERY RATING OF TRACTOR 
Reg. duty Grader Blade >REVERSABLE CUTTING EDGE 

>ROTATING BLADE FOR PUSHING AND PULLING APPLICATIONS
>CYLINDER KIT AVAILABLE FOR THE HD GRADERS
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Blades
3 Point Hitch Box Blades

3 Point Hitch Grader Blades
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
LP3PH5 3 POINT HITCH LAND PLANE 5FT 640 lbs $1,745.00
LP3PH6 3 POINT HITCH LAND PLANE 6FT 700 lbs $1,845.00
LP3PH7 3 POINT HITCH LAND PLANE 7FT 770 lbs $2,000.00
LP3PH8 3 POINT HITCH LAND PLANE 8FT 830 lbs $2,200.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
LPSSQA5 SKID STEER LAND PLANE 5FT 700 lbs $2,125.00
LPSSQA6 SKID STEER LAND PLANE 6FT 775 lbs $2,260.00
LPSSQA7 SKID STEER LAND PLANE 7FT 830 lbs $2,375.00
LPSSQA8 SKID STEER LAND PLANE 8FT 900 lbs $2,500.00

> Dual reversible curved 1/2" x 6" high-carbon steel blade cutting edges
> Replaceable bolted on adjustable skid shoes
> Approximate depth and height 51" deep x 33" high
> Adjustable skid steer mount
> Category 1 three point hitch
> Quick hitch compatible
> Rated for tractors up to 60hp
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3 Point Hitch Land Planes

Skid Steer Land Planes

3 POINT HITCH LAND PLANE

SKID STEER LAND PLANE
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
6FTLL 6FT LAND LEVELER $4,175.00
6FTLL-TILT 6FT LAND LEVELER W/ TILT $4,700.00
8FTLL 8FT LAND LEVELER $4,280.00
8FTLL-TILT 8FT LAND LEVELER W/ TILT $4,860.00
10FTLL 10FT LAND LEVELER $4,450.00
10FTLL-TILT 10FT LAND LEVELER W/ TILT $4,900.00
12FTLL 12FT LAND LEVELER $5,015.00
12FTLL-TILT 12FT LAND LEVELER W/ TILT $5,500.00
14FTLL 14FT LAND LEVELER $5,860.00
14FTLL-TILT 14FT LAND LEVELER W/ TILT $6,250.00
16FTLL 16FT LAND LEVELER $5,870.00
16FTLL-TILT 16FT LAND LEVELER W/ TILT $6,440.00

>MADE OF 1/4" AND 1/2" MATERIALS
>STRENGTHENED TONGUE FOR BETTER DURABILITY
>ALL MODELS HAVE LIFT
>OPTIONAL TILT FOR GRADING ON A SLOPE FOR WATER RUN OFF
>COMES WITH TIRES, HOSES AND COUPLERS.
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Land Levelers
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
80HDBG 80" SS HEAVY DUTY BRUSH GRAPPLE 1050 lbs $5,190.00
80HDBG-AR400 80" SS HEAVY DUTY BRUSH GRAPPLE AR400 1050 lbs $6,800.00
54BGSQA 54" SS BRUSH GRAPPLE $3,700.00

>H.D BRUSH GRAPPLE COMES WITH TWO THUMBS
>AR400 HARDEND TIPS ON GRAPPLE AND ON THUMBS

>COMES WITH CYLINDERS AND HOSES

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
HDGB80SSQA HEAVY DUTY GRAPPLE FLAT BUCKET SS 80" $5,900.00

>MADE OF 1/4", 1/2" AND 3/4" MATERIALS
>COMES WITH HOSES AND COUPLERS

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
LGFA LOG GRAPPLE FORKS FRAME ONLY $2,215.00
LGFA-42 LOG GRAPPLE 42" TINES $2,465.00
LGFA-48 LOG GRAPPLE 48" TINES $2,490.00
LGFA-54 LOG GRAPPLE 54" TINES $2,520.00

Page 15

Skid Steer Hookup Log Grapples

Bucket Grapples

Skid Steer Hookup Heavy Duty Brush Grapple
Grapples

>CYLINDER GUARD TO PROTECT FROM DAMAGING THE CYLINDER

>MOVE LOGS AND POSTS WITH EASE
>STANDARD 16" CARRAGE
>MAIN FRAME MADE OUT OF 3/8 MATERIAL

>GRAPPLE MATERIAL IS MADE UP OF 1/2" AND 1/4" MATERIAL

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
TPSB TREE PULLER/STUMP BUCKET SKID STEER Q-TACH 620 lbs $3,095.00

>REPLACEABLE TEETH ON THE FRONT
>SERRATED ARMS FOR BREAKING AND TEARING ROOTS
>STANDARD WITH BOLT ON OUTSIDE SERRATED PLATES
>REMOVABLE PROTECTIVE BACK GRILL
>COMES WITH HOSES AND COUPLERS
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Skid Steer Hookup Tree Puller

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
60MFSQA SS Q-TACH MANURE FORK 60" FRAME ONLY $845.00
60MFSQA-35 SS Q-TACH MANURE FORK 60" FRAME 35" CRANKED TINE 465 lbs $1,520.00
72MFSQA SS Q-TACH MANURE FORK 72" FRAME ONLY $1,015.00
72MFSQA-35 SS Q-TACH MANURE FORK 72" FRAME 35" CRANKED TINE 512 lbs $1,775.00
84MFSQA SS Q-TACH MANURE FORK 84" FRAME ONLY $1,135.00
84MFSQA-35 SS Q-TACH MANURE FORK 84" FRAME 35" CRANKED TINE 600 lbs $2,065.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
60MFEQA EURO Q-TACH MANURE FORK 60" FRAME ONLY $845.00
60MFEQA-35 EURO Q-TACH MANURE FORK 60" FRAME 35" CRANKED TINE 460 lbs $1,520.00
72MFEQA EURO Q-TACH MANURE FORK 72" FRAME ONLY $1,020.00
72MFEQA-35 EURO Q-TACH MANURE FORK 72" FRAME 35" CRANKED TINE 500 lbs $1,780.00
84MFEQA EURO Q-TACH MANURE FORK 84" FRAME ONLY $1,135.00
84MFEQA-35 EURO Q-TACH MANURE FORK 84" FRAME 35" CRANKED TINE 600 lbs $2,065.00

>CONUS 1 SLEEVES
>35" CRANKED CONUS 1 TINES
>TINES ARE SPACED 8" APART
>SIDE PLATES AND WARE BAR ON BOTTOM ARE 3/8" MATERIAL
>MAIN BODY IS 1/4" MATERIAL
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Manure Forks
Skid Steer Hookup Manure Forks

Euro/ALO Hookup Manure Forks
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
66RBSQA SS Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 66" L 20" H 40" D 560 lbs $1,710.00
72RBSQA SS Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 72" L 20" H 40" D 600 lbs $1,785.00
78RBSQA SS Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 78" L 20" H 40" D 640 lbs $1,870.00
84RBSQA SS Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 84" L 20" H 40" D 675 lbs $1,975.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
66RBEQA EURO Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 66" L 20" H 40" D 560 lbs $1,710.00
72RBEQA EURO Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 72" L 20" H 40" D 600 lbs $1,785.00
78RBEQA EURO Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 78" L 20" H 40" D 640 lbs $1,870.00
84RBEQA EURO Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 84" L 20" H 40" D 675 lbs $1,975.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
66RBJDQA JD440/540 Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 66" L  20" H 40" D 560 lbs $1,710.00
72RBJDQA JD440/540 Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 72" L 20" H 40" D 600 lbs $1,785.00
78RBJDQA JD440/540 Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 78" L 20" H 40" D 640 lbs $1,870.00
84RBJDQA JD440/540 Q-TACH ROCK BUCKET 84" L 20" H 40" D 675 lbs $1,975.00

>20" HIGH 40" DEEP
>VERTICAL SHEET METAL TINES FOR ADDED STRENGTH
>2.5" BETWEEN TINES
> 3/8" MATERIAL

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
RBMP86SQA 86" MISTER PICKER ROCK BUCKET SKID STEER Q-TACH $4,755.00
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Rock Buckets
Skid Steer Hookup Rock Buckets

Mister Picker Rock Buckets

Euro/ALO Hookup Rock Buckets

John Deer 440/540 Hookup Rock Buckets
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
6SPSQA SKID STEER Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 6 FT 725 Lbs $2,225.00
7SPSQA SKID STEER Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 7 FT $2,525.00
8SPSQA SKID STEER Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 8 FT 835 Lbs $2,645.00
9SPSQA SKID STEER Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 9 FT $2,750.00
10SPSQA SKID STEER Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 10 FT 940 Lbs $2,940.00
12SPSQA SKID STEER Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 12 FT 1062 Lbs $3,170.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
6SPEQA EURO Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 6 FT 725 Lbs $2,225.00
7SPEQA EURO Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 7 FT $2,525.00
8SPEQA EURO Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 8 FT 835 Lbs $2,645.00
9SPEQA EURO Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 9 FT $2,750.00
10SPEQA EURO Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 10 FT 940 Lbs $2,940.00
12SPEQA EURO Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 12 FT 1060 Lbs $3,170.00

>COMES WITH ADJUSTIBLE HARDENED SKID SHOES
>ALL PUSHERS COME WITH BACK DRAG 
>COMES WITH HARDENED REVERSABLE CUTTING EDGE
>32" HIGH BY 36" DEEP
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Skid Steer Hookup Snow Pushers

Euro/ALO Hookup Snow Pushers

Snow Pushers

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
48SP-C-SS COMPACT SS Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 48" $1,700.00
54SP-C-SS COMPACT SS Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 54" $1,725.00
60SP-C-SS COMPACT SS Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 60" $1,830.00
66SP-C-SS COMPACT SS Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 66" $1,885.00
72SP-C-SS COMPACT SS Q-TACH SNOW PUSHER 72" $1,945.00
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Compact Snow Pushers
Snow Pushers
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
8HYDSQASB SKID STEER Q-TACH HYDRAULIC SNOW BLADE 8 FT $4,500.00
10HYDSQASB SKID STEER Q-TACH HYDRAULIC SNOW BLADE 10 FT $4,615.00

>25" HIGH MOLDBOARD
>COMES WITH DUAL CYLINDERS FOR ANGLE
>COMES WITH SPRING TRIP EDGE
>COMES WITH HOSES
>AVAILABLE IN SKID STEER AND EURO HOOKUP
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Hydraulic Snow Blades
Skid Steer Hookup Snow Blades
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
72RC-SSQA 72" ROTARY CUTTER SKID STEER Q-TACH $5,575.00
72RC-3PH 72" ROTARY CUTTER 3PH $4,395.00
RC-WHEEL ROTARY CUTTER WHEEL $450.00

>72" Cutting Path
>78" Overall Width
>3/16" Material for the Deck
>Front wheel (Optional)
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Rotary Cutters
Skid Steer Hookup Rotary Cutters
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
24X48DR 24" DRUM ROLLER 48" WIDE 325 Lbs $940.00
24X60DR 24" DRUM ROLLER 60" WIDE 380 Lbs $1,060.00
24X72DR 24" DRUM ROLLER 72" WIDE 440 Lbs $1,200.00
30X48DR 30" DRUM ROLLER 48" WIDE 405 Lbs $1,250.00
30X60DR 30" DRUM ROLLER 60" WIDE 575 Lbs $1,430.00
30X72DR 30" DRUM ROLLER 72" WIDE 675 Lbs $1,600.00

>1/8 Material
>Drain plug for adding water for extra weight
>1/4" 2x2 tubing for the frame

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
10BPSQA 10FT TELESCOPIC SKID STEER BOOM POLE 310 Lbs $1,375.00
10BPEQA 10FT TELESCOPIC EURO BOOM POLE 310 Lbs $1,475.00

> Skid steer and Euro hookup
> 75" main boom with 48" telescopic boom
>Pintle hook on end with spring-loaded locking arm & pin
>3000 lbs capacity closed & 1500 lbs capacity extended
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Boom Poles
Skid Steer Hookup Boom Poles

Lawn Rollers
Tow Behind Rollers
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
36MFMINIBC 36" MINI SKID STEER MANURE FORK FRAME ONLY $480.00
36MFMINIBC-35 48" MINI BOBCAT MANURE FORK W/ 35" CRANKED TINES $565.00
48MFMINIBC 36" MINI SKID STEER MANURE FORK FRAME ONLY $640.00
48MFMINIBC-35 48" MINI BOBCAT MANURE FORK W/ 35" CRANKED TINES $950.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
MINIBC-2PBS 2 PRONG BALE SPEAR MINI BOBCAT $495.00
MINIBC-2PBS 2 PRONG BALE SPEAR MINI BOBCAT W/ 39" TINES $755.00
DPD-2X2 2 PRONG SLIDE IN BALE SPEAR TUBE 2X2 SET $175.00

MINI-20SQAPF 2000lb MINI BOBCAT PALLET FORK FRAME ONLY $350.00
MINI-20SQAPF-42 2000lb MINI BOBCAT PALLET FORKS W/ 42" FORKS $515.00
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MT Style Attachments

MT Bale Spears

MT Manure Forks

MT PALLET FORKS
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Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
THSSQA TRAILER HITCH SKID STEER Q-TACH $300.00
HHTHSQA HAND HELD TRAILER HITCH SKID STEER Q-TACH $205.00
SSQAWOK SKID STEER Q-TACH WELD PLATE $250.00
JDQAWOK JD440/540 WELD ON PLATE $295.00
FWOEQA EURO Q-TACH WELD PLATE $315.00
EQAWOK EURO Q-TACH WELD ON HOOKS $130.00
SSQABOSP SKID STEER Q-TACH BOLT ON MOUNT FOR SNOW PUSHER $300.00
EQABOSP EURO Q-TACH BOLT ON MOUNT FOR SNOW PUSHER $330.00
JCB406QABOSP JCB 406-QA BOLT ON MOUNT FOR SNOW PUSHER
SSQA-EURO SKID STEER TO EURO ADAPTER $1,030.00
EURO-SSQA EURO TO SKID STEER ADAPTER $1,550.00
QUICK3PH-1 CLASS 1 QUICK HITCH $470.00
QUICK3PH-2 CLASS 2 QUICK HITCH $600.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
4X1.5X42 42" 2A 4X1.5X54 FORKS 16" CARRIAGE 47 Lbs $140.00
4X1.5X48 48" 2A 4X1.5X54 FORKS 16" CARRIAGE 52 Lbs $150.00
4X1.5X54 54" 2A 4X1.5X54 FORKS 16" CARRIAGE 56 Lbs $170.00
BT-39 39" BALE TINE, COMES W/NUT $145.00
BT-49 49" BALE TINE, COMES W/NUT $180.00
MT-35 35" CRANKED CONUS 1 MANURE FORK TINE W/NUT $70.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
6FE 6FT FORK EXTENSIONS $400.00
78FE 78" FORK EXTENSIONS $440.00
8FE 8FT FORK EXTENSIONS $575.00
9FE 9FT FORK EXTENSIONS $650.00
10FE 10FT FORK EXTENSIONS $725.00
11FE 11FT FORK EXTENSIONS $1,070.00
12FE 12FT FORK EXTENSIONS $1,155.00
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Fork Extensions

Pins, Adapters, & Accessories
Adapters and plates

FORKS, SPEARS, & TINES

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice

These pages are in Cdn funds - please contact Harco Ag Equipment for current U.S. list prices. 
"Items may be subject to a potential tariff charge"



Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
LP-6 1/4" X 1.75" LYNCH PIN $0.48
LP-8 5/16" X 1.75 LYNCH PIN $0.48
BP-127 1/2" X 3" BENT HITCH PIN $3.15
HP-22 7/8" X 4.25" HITCH PIN $10.50
DP-22 3 POINT HITCH LIFT PIN, CAT 1 $9.75
RHHP-19114 3/4" X 4-1/2" RED HANDLE HITCH PIN $5.67
RHHP-19165 3/4" X 6-1/2" RED HANDLE HITCH PIN $6.69
RHHP-22114 7/8" X 4-1/2" RED HANDLE HITCH PIN $8.52
RHHP-22165 7/8" X 6-1/2" RED HANDLE HITCH PIN $7.80
RHHP-25114 1" X 4-1/2" RED HANDLE HITCH PIN $8.52
RHHP-22216 1-1/8" X 8-1/2" RED HANDLE HITCH PIN $14.28

RED HANDLE HITCH PIN    LYNCH PIN BENT HITCH PIN 3PH PIN

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
BBLPS BOX BLADE/LAND PLANE SHANK $55.00
RC-BLADE ROTARY CUTTER BLADES 9 LBS $75.00
RC-BLADE BOLT ROTARY CUTTER BLADE BOLT $110.00

Product ID Description Gross Weight Cdn List Price
DBF-3/4X6X68-B 68" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $180.00
DBF-3/4X6X74-B 74" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $190.00
DBF-3/4X6X80-B 80" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $210.00
DBF-3/4X6X86-B 86" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $225.00
DBF-3/4X6X92-B 92" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $240.00
DBF-3/4X6X98-B 98" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $260.00
DBF-3/4X6X104-B 104" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $280.00
DBF-3/4X6X-110-B 110" 3/4" X 6" BOLT ON CUTTING EDGE $300.00
GB-1/2X6X48-C 1/2X6X4' (5/8B) CTR PU BLACK GR/BL $65.00
GB-1/2X6X54-C 1/2X6X4.5' (5/8B) CTR PU BLACK GR/BL $75.00
GB-1/2X6X60-C 1/2X6X5' (5/8B) CTR PU BLACK GR/BL $85.00
GB-1/2X6X72-C 1/2X6X6' (5/8B) CTR PU BLACK GR/BL $95.00
GB-1/2X6X84-C 1/2X6X7' (5/8B) CTR PU BLACK GR/BL $105.00
GB-1/2X6X96-C 1/2X6X8' (5/8B) CTR PU BLACK GR/BL $115.00
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Replacement Parts

CUTTING EDGES & GRADER BLADES

PINS
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Mapleside. Mfg. INC. (Mapleside Mfg) stands behind the quality
of our products and offers the following warranty to provide
peace of mind to our valued customers:
Duration of Warranty:
All new products manufactured by Mapleside Mfg are warranted to be free from defects in materials
and/or workmanship for a comprehensive period of 2 years. This warranty is extended exclusively to
the original end-user and becomes effective on the date the original end-user receives the product.
Coverage and Limitations:
Mapleside Mfg’s obligation under this warranty is limited to the repair or replacement of any
part(s) proven to be defective in materials and/or workmanship under normal use and service.
The determination of defects will be made by Mapleside Mfg through photographic evidence or
other means as necessary.
“Normal use and service” refers to the usage consistent with the intended purpose of the goods and
within conditions normally encountered through proper use. Any evidence of improper use, neglect,
unauthorized repair, or alteration to the original design may void this warranty.
Warranty Claims Process:
Warranty claims must be initiated through an authorized Mapleside Mfg dealer. The dealer is required
to contact Mapleside Mfg and obtain authorization before conducting any warranty work. Failure to
secure prior authorization may result in rejected warranty claims.
Mapleside Mfg reserves the right to modify specifications and/or designs at any time for any product
for sale, without obligation to owners of previously purchased products.
Exclusions from Warranty:
This warranty explicitly excludes the following items:
• Normal maintenance or adjustments
• Products lost or damaged during shipment
• Accessory items and parts not supplied by Mapleside Mfg
All warranty claims must be discussed with an authorized employee of Mapleside Mfg prior to
any repairs being performed.
Mapleside Mfg makes no warranties beyond those expressly stated in this document, and no person
is authorized to make any other warranties binding upon Mapleside Mfg with respect to products
manufactured by Mapleside. Mfg. INC. Our commitment is to your satisfaction and the enduring
quality of our products.

Mapleside Manufacturing
793202 Grey Road 124

Creemore, Ontario, L0M 1G0

www.maplesidemfg.ca

Prices are FOB Creemore, Ont - Subject to change without notice
5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0, 519-338-2923, Fax: 519-338-2756 sales@harcoag.ca   www.harcoag.ca 

Rep'd in New York & Pennsylvania
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5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0 
Phone: 519-338-2923, Fax: 519-338-2756 
Email: sales@harcoag.ca  
www.harcoag.ca  

    FEEDING RANGE 
 

ProDig Attachments 
Product Code # Description Size List Price [USA] 

SHEAR GENIUS 
GS 1500 Shear Genius 1.5m $9,920.00 
GS 1800 Shear Genius 1.8m 10,913.00 
GS 2200 Shear Genius 2.2m 11,409.00 
GS 2500 Shear Genius 2.5m 12,070.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  

(Price does not include brackets) 
 513.00 

MEGA BITE 
MB 1500 Mega Bite 1.5m $9,920.00 
MB 1800 Mega Bite 1.8m 10,582.00 
MB 2200 Mega Bit 2.2m 11,243.00 
MB PO Twin Cylinder Push Off  1,240.00 

MP3-1500-F-MESH 1.5m Maize Infill Panel (not compatible w/Push Off.)  124.00 
MP3-1800-F-MESH 1.8m Maize Infill Panel (not compatible w/Push Off.)  163.00 
MP3-2200-F-MESH 2.2m Maize Infill Panel (not compatible w/Push Off.)  213.00 

TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets   513.00 

MBNG Removal of plastic/net gripper unit  413.00 
HX TIP Replacement weld on hardox wear tips for tines 

(Price does not include brackets) 
Each 29.00 

PRO SLICE 
BS-B0S Pro Slice-complete with plastic/net gripper  $6,282.00 

 Optional Extras   
TBB100 Tractor Bolt on Brackets  372.00 
IDBB100 Industrial Bolt on Brackets  513.00 
980SFT Extra Tines (pair) for carrying 2 bales  199.00 

GRAPPLE BUCKETS – TRACTOR 
GPTG 1500 Grapple Buckets – Tractor 1.5m $4,628.00 
GPTG 1800 Grapple Buckets – Tractor 1.8m 4,959.00 
GPTG 2100 Grapple Buckets – Tractor 2.1m 5,207.00 

GPTGS Removable Bucket Sides  339.00 
BOCE 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 

(Price include brackets) 
200x25mm 413.00 

GRAPPLE BUCKET – TELEHANDLER 
GPG 0.8 Grapple Bucket – Tele-Handler 1.8m $6,116.00 
GPG 1.1 Grapple Bucket – Tele-Handler 2.3m 6,116.00 
GPG 1.5 Grapple Bucket – Tele-Handler 2.5m 6,613.00 
GPG 1.7 Grapple Bucket – Tele-Handler 2.5m 7,109.00 
GPTGS Removable Bucket Sides  397.00 

BOCE 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 
(Price includes weld on brackets, bolt on also available) 

200x25mm 413.00 
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Phone: 519-338-2923, Fax: 519-338-2756 
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FEEDING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 
PRO SHEAR GRABS 

SG 1300 Shear Grab 1.3m $6,116.00 
SG 1500 Shear Grab 1.5m 6,448.00 
SG 1800 Shear Grab 1.8m 7,275.00 
SG 2200 Shear Grab 2.2m 8,266.00 

SG-PO-01 Single Cylinder Push Off  1,157.00 
SG-1300-F-MESH 1.3m Maize Infill Panel  182.00 

SG-1300-PO-MESH 1.3m Maize Infill Panel (no centre for Push Off)  83.00 
SG-1500-F-MESH 1.5m Maize Infill Panel  223.00 

SG-1500-PO-MESH 1.5m Maize Infill Panel (no centre for Push Off)  124.00 
SG-1800-F-MESH 1.8m Maize Infill Panel  257.00 

SG-1800-PO-MESH 1.8m Maize Infill Panel (no centre for Push Off)  157.00 
SG-2200-F-MESH 2.2m Maize Infill Panel  339.00 

SG-2200-PO-MESH 2.2m Maize Infill Panel (no centre for Push Off)  240.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets   372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 
HX TIP Replacement weld on hardox wear tips for tines 

(Price does not include brackets) 
Each 29.00 

Shear Grab 
Height (mm) 
Width (mm) 
Depth (mm) 
Capacity (m3) 
Weight (kg) – lbs 
Number of Tines 
Tine spacing (mm) 
Tine length (mm) 
Rams 
Opening Hgt (mm) 
Pressure Relief Valve 

SG1300 HX 
(1034) – 41” 
(1320) – 52” 
(1100) – 43” 
.92 
(561) – 1246 lbs. 
9 Hardox 
(116) – 4.5” 
(885) – 35” 
2x90mm Bore 
(800) – 31.5” 
Optional 

SG 1500 HX 
(1034) – 41” 
(1520) – 60” 
(1100) – 43” 
1.06 
(603) – 1329 lbs. 
10 Hardox 
(122) – 5” 
(885) – 35” 
20x90mm Bore 
(800) – 31.5” 
Optional 

SG 1800 HX 
(1034) – 41” 
(1820) – 72” 
(1100) – 43” 
1.28 
(687) – 1514 lbs. 
12 Hardox 
(121) – 5” 
(885) – 35” 
2x100mm Bore 
(800) – 31.5” 
Optional 

SG 2200 HX 
(1034) – 41” 
(2220) – 87” 
(1100) – 43” 
1.56 
(793) – 1748 lbs. 
15 Hardox 
(116) – 4.5” 
(885) – 35” 
2x100mm Bore 
(800) – 31.5” 
Optional 
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FEEDING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

Product Code # Description Size List Price (USD) 
TRACTOR TINE GRAB 

TTG 1300 Tine Grab – Tractor 1.3m $4,628.00 
TTG 1500 Tine Grab – Tractor 1.5m 4,794.00 
TTG 1800 Tine Grab – Tractor 1.8m 4,959.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 
HX TIP Replacement weld on hardox wear tips for tines 

(Price does not include brackets) 
each 29.00 

 
TELEHANDLER TINE GRAB 

TG 1500 Tine Grab – Tele-Handler 1.5m $5,125.00 
TG 1800 Tine Grab – Tele-Handler 1.8m 5,455.00 
TG 2200 Tine Grab – Tele-Handler 2.2m 7,109.00 
TG 2500 Tine Grab – Tele-Handler 2.5m 7,605.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 
HX TIP Replacement weld on hardox wear tips for tines 

(Price does not include brackets) 
each 29.00 
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FEEDING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

Product Code # Description Size List Price (USD) 
CHOP ‘N’ FEED BUCKET 

CNF2000 Chop ‘n Feed Bucket 2.0m $8,432.00 
CNF2300 Chop ‘n Feed Bucket 2.3m 8,763.00 
CNF2500 Chop ‘n Feed Bucket 2.5m 9,259.00 

TBB100-3PL-C2-CNF 3-Point linkage w/hyd top link  1,240.00 
CNF-300-EXT-01 Long Spout Extension 300mm 298.00 

TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  

(Price does not include brackets) 
 513.00 
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GRASS HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

Product Code # Description Size List Price (USD) 
BALE HANDLER 

BH 500 Hydraulic Bale Handler (Includes std rollers)  $2,313.00 
BH 500 EQ Hydraulic Bale Handler-Weld on euro hitch (Inc std rollers) 2,396.00 

BH 500 QRR Quick Release Rollers per pair 215.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets 

(Price does not include brackets-except BH 
500 EQ) 

 513.00 

 
 
 

Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 
HYDRAULIC BALE GRAB 

BG 500 Hydraulic Bale Grab (excludes check valve)  $2,478.00 
BG 500 EQ Hydraulic Bale Grab-Weld on euro hitch (excludes 

check valve) 
 2,561.00 

BG 500-CV Optional check valve  166.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets 

(Price does not include brackets-except BG 500EQ) 
 513.00 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 
BALE STACKERS 

C320 Bale Stacker (3 square, 2 round)  $7,440.00 
C430 Bale Stacker (4 square, 3 round)  8,266.00 

TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 

C320-C430-FUS-01 C320-C430 Bottom bar hydraulic fold up system 
(Price does not include brackets) 

 1,017.00 
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GRASS HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

Product Code # Description Size List Price (USD) 
PUSH OFF GRASS FORKS 

POGF 2500 HX Push Off Grass Fork – Hardox Tines 2.5m $13,063.00 
POGF 2750 HX Push Off Grass Fork – Hardox Tines 2.75m 13,724.00 
POGF 3000 HX Push Off Grass Fork – Hardox Tines 3.0m 14,054.00 
POGF 3300 HX Push Off Grass Fork – Hardox Tines 3.3m 14,551.00 
POGF 3600 HX Push Off Grass Fork – Hardox Tines 3.6m 15,047.00 
POGF 4000 HX Push Off Grass Fork – Hardox Tines 4.0m 15,874.00 

 
POGF 2500 RT Push Off Grass Fork – Forged Tines 2.5m $12,897.00 
POGF 2750 RT Push Off Grass Fork – Forged Tines 2.75m 13,558.00 
POGF 3000 RT Push Off Grass Fork – Forged Tines 3.0m 13,724.00 
POGF 3300 RT Push Off Grass Fork – Forged Tines 3.3m 14,054.00 
POGF 3600 RT Push Off Grass Fork – Forged Tines 3.6m 14,551.00 
POGF 4000 HX Push Off Grass Fork – Forged Tines 4.0m 15,047.00 

    
POGF BB Bolt on Hitch (3 pt linkage or industrial loader bracket)  $769.00 

POGF KILESKIFT Extra for Kileskift Hitch (custom hitches priced 
accordingly) 

 1,761.00 

POGF LK Lighting Kit (work & road transport lights)  901.00 
POGF-GATE-LOCK-01 Bolt on Gate Locking Latch – per pair  430.00 

COLOUR Colour options (any off standard colour)  251.00 
HX TIP XL Replacement weld on Hardox wear tips for tines  41.00 
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GRASS HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 
FOLDING GRASS FORKS – MAMMOTH 

MAMMOTH-36-S Grass Forks – Folding 1525 mm tines 3600mm 12’ $16,039.00 
MAMMOTH-36 Grass Forks -  Folding 1829 mm tines 3600mm 12’ 16,535.00 
MAMMOTH-36-XL Grass Forks -  Folding 2090 mm tines 3600mm 12’ 17,197.00 
MAMMOTH-42 Grass Forks – Folding 1829 mm tines 4200mm 14’ 17,693.00 
MAMMOTH-42-XL Grass Forks – Folding 2090 mm tines 4200mm 14’ 18,519.00 
MAMMOTH-49 Grass Forks – Folding 1829 mm tines 4900mm 16’ 19,016.00 
MAMMOTH-49-XL Grass Forks – Folding 2090 mm tines 4900mm 16’ 19,842.00 
MAMMOTH-55 Grass Forks – Folding 1829 mm tines 5500mm 18’ 20,669.00 
MAMMOTH-55-XL Grass Forks – Folding 2090 mm tines 5500mm 18’ 21,496.00 

CONTINENTAL FOLDING GRASS FORKS - TAURUS 
TAURUS-36-S Grass Forks – Folding – 1524 mm tines 3600mm 12’ $15,708.00 
TAURUS-36 Grass Forks – Folding – 1829 mm tines 3600mm 12’ 16,204.00 
TAURUS-36-XL Grass Forks – Folding – 2090 mm tines 3600mm 12’ 16,701.00 
TAURUS-42 Grass Forks – Folding – 1829 mm tines 4200mm 14’ 17,362.00 
TAURUS-42-XL Grass Forks – Folding – 2090 mm tines 4200mm 14’ 17,858.00 
TAURUS-49 Grass Forks – Folding – 1829 mm tines 4900mm 16’ 18,851.00 
TAURUS-49-XL Grass Forks – Folding – 2090 mm tines 4900mm 16’ 19,346.00 
TAURUS-55 Grass Forks – Folding – 1829 mm tines 5500mm 18’ 20,339.00 
TAURUS-55-XL Grass Forks – Folding – 2090 mm tines 5500mm 18’ 21,000.00 

 
 

Product Code Description List Price [USD] 
FGF-MB-36 Maize Blade complete to suit Taurus-36 $1,654.00 
FGF-MB-42 Maize Blade complete to suit Taurus-42 1,860.00 
FGF-MB-49 Maize Blade complete to suit Taurus-49 2,067.00 
FGF-MB-55 Maize Blade complete to suit Taurus-55 2,274.00 
FGF-FBMB-36 Full Bottom Maize Blade to suit Taurus-36 3,275.00 
FGF-FBMB-42 Full Bottom Maize Blade to suit Taurus-42 3,696.00 
FGF-FBMB-49 Full Bottom Maize Blade to suit Taurus-49 4,093.00 
FGF-FBMB-55  Full Bottom Maize Blade to suit Taurus-55 5,515.00 
FGF KILESKIFT Extra for Kileskift Hitch (custom hitches priced accordingly) 1,447.00 
FGF FLK Work lighting kit (2 LED work lights) 810.00 
FGF TG Transport Tine Guard 1,025.00 
FGF FDV Flow Divider Valve (for even oil flow to each side of fork) 231.00 
COLOUR Colour options (any off standard colour) 215.00 
HX TIP XL Replacement Hardox wear tips for tines (each) 41.00 

Price includes Euro 50 brackets, double side tines & hydraulic check valve 
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5808 Hwy #9, Harriston, Ontario, N0G 1Z0 
Phone: 519-338-2923, Fax: 519-338-2756 
Email: sales@harcoag.ca  
www.harcoag.ca  

GRASS HANDLING RANGE  
Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 

PUSH OFF FOLDING GRASS FORKS 
POFGF 4200 Push Off Folding Grass Fork  4.2m $28,938.00 
POFGF 4900 Push Off Folding Grass Fork 4.9m 33,072.00 
POFGF TG Transport Tine Guard  1,025.00 
POGF BB Bolt on hitch (3pt linkage or industrial loader 

bracket) 
 769.00 

POGF KILESKIFT Extra for Kileskift Hitch (custom hitches priced 
accordingly) 

 1,761.00 

COLOUR Colour options (any off standard colour)  215.00 
HX TIP XL Replacement hardox wear tips for tines (each)  41.00 

 
Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 

GRASS FORKS – TELEHANDLER 
GF 2200 Grass Forks – Tele-Handler 2.2m $4,132.00 
GF 2500 Grass Forks – Tele-Handler 2.5m 4,463.00 
GF 2700 Grass Forks – Tele-Handler 2.7m 4,794.00 
GF 3000 Grass Forks – Tele-Handler 3.0m 5,125.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolts on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 
HX TIP Replacement weld on hardox wear tips for tines  29.00 

 
GRASS FORKS – CONTRACTOR 

CF 2500 Grass Forks – Contractor 2.5m $7,275.00 
CF 2750 Grass Forks - Contractor 2.75m 7,770.00 
CF 3000 Grass Forks - Contractor 3.0m 8,432.00 
CF 3300 Grass Forks - Contractor  3.3m 8,928.00 
CF 3600 Grass Forks - Contractor 3.6m 9,424.00 
FGF DST Double side tines  472.00 
FGF ZUC Bolt in centre section for Z-linkage  174.00 
FGF TG Transport tine guard  934.00 

COLOUR Colour options (any off standard colour)  223.00 
HX TIP XL Replacement weld on hardox wear tips for tines 

(Price includes weld on brackets, bolt on also available.) 
 41.00 

 
Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 

SILAGE COMPACTOR 
SC-2500 Silage Compactor Sliding 2.5m $19,843.00 
SC-3000 Silage Compactor Sliding 3.0m 23,150.00 

SC-F-2500 Silage Compactor Fixed 2.5m 16,535.00 
SC-F-3000 Silage Compactor Fixed 3.0m 17,693.00 
SC-ARM Silage Compactor Bolt on Arm  8,266.00 
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www.harcoag.ca  

GRAIN INDUSTRIAL HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

 
HTB 4.0* Hi Tip Bucket 3.0m 12,401.00 
HTB 4.3* Hi Tip Bucket 3.2m 12,566.00 
HTB 4.15 Hi Tip Bucket 2.5m 12,566.00 
HTB 4.6 Hi Tip Bucket 2.75m 13,063.00 

 
HTB 5.0 Hi Tip Bucket 3.0m 13,228.00 
HTB 5.4 Hi Tip Bucket 3.2m 13,558.00 
HTB 5.1 Hi Tip Bucket 2.5m 13,360.00 
HTB 5.5 Hi Tip Bucket 2.75m 13,691.00 

 
HTB 6.0 Hi Tip Bucket 3.0m 13,989.00 

HTB 6.45 Hi Tip Bucket 3.2m 14,137.00 
HTB 6.15 Hi Tip Bucket 2.5m 14,220.00 
HTB 6.8 Hi Tip Bucket 2.75m 15,080.00 

 
HTB 7.4 Hi Tip Bucket 3.0m 15,212.00 
HTB 8.0 Hi Tip Bucket 3.2m 15,378.00 

*Requires bolt on bracket 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 
HTBB 100* Industrial bolt on bracket *  778.00 

BOCE 3P 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 200x25mm 413.00 
BOCE 3P 250x30 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 250x30mm 604.00 

WOCE 200x25 Weld on edge, welded to main cutting edge (per metre) 200x25mm 347.00 
HTB ZUCF Z linkage cut out (bolt in flat plate section)  413.00 
HTB ZUCW Z linkage cut out (bolt in z-linkage well)  645.00 
HTB-SF-300 HTB 300mm spill frame (3 part for flat plate section)  943.00 

HTB-SF-300-U HTB 300mm spill frame (3 part for Z-linkage well)  1,166.00 
COLOUR Colour options (any off standard colour)  240.00 

KILESKIFT Extra over for Kileskift hitch  843.00 
 (Price includes weld on brackets)   

Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 
HI-TIP BUCKET 

HTB 2.2* Hi Tip Bucket 2.5m $11,574.00 
 

HTB 3.2* Hi Tip Bucket 2.75m 12,021.00 
HTB 3.5* Hi Tip Bucket 3.0m 12,186.00 

HTB 3.25* Hi Tip Bucket 2.5m 12,103.00 
HTB 3.65* Hi Tip Bucket 2.75m 12,285.00 
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GRAIN INDUSTRIAL HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 
GRAIN BUCKET 

GB 1.9 Grain Bucket 2.28m $4,430.00 
GB 2.1 Grain Bucket 2.5m 4,794.00 
GB 2.3 Grain Bucket 2.75m 5,042.00 
GB 2.5 Grain Bucket 3.0m 5,372.00 
GB 2.7 Grain Bucket 2.28m 5,621.00 
GB 3.0 Grain Bucket 2.5m 5,935.00 
GB 3.3 Grain Bucket 2.75m 6,613.00 
GB 3.6 Grain Bucket 3.0m 6,943.00 
GB 4.0 Grain Bucket 2.5m 7,539.00 
GB 4.5 Grain Bucket 2.75m 7,936.00 
GB 4.9 Grain Bucket 3.0m 8,432.00 

BOCE 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 
(Price includes weld on brackets) 

200x25mm 413.00 

BOCE 250x30 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 
(Price includes weld on brackets) 

250x30mm 604.00 

 
 
 
 

MINI HI-TIP BUCKET 
HTBSS 1500 Mini Hi Tip Bucket 1.5m $6,398.00 
HTBSS 1800 Mini Hi Tip Bucket 1.8m 6,613.00 
HTBSS 2000 Mini Hi Tip Bucket 2.0m 6,712.00 

HTBSS 1500-H Mini High Capacity Hi Tip Bucket 1.5m 6,613.00 
HTBSS 1800-H Mini High Capacity Hi Tip Bucket 1.8m 6,613.00 
HTBSS 2000-H Mini High Capacity Hi Tip Bucket 

(Price does not include brackets) 
2.0m 6,910.00 
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GRAIN INDUSTRIAL HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

 
 
 

TRACTOR LOADER BUCKET 
GPT 1500 Loader Bucket – Tractor 1.5m $1,651.00 
GPT 1800 Loader Bucket – Tractor  1.8m 1,734.00 
GPT 2100 Loader Bucket – Tractor 2.1m 1,949.00 
GPT 2500 Loader Bucket – Tractor 2.5m 2,214.00 

    
    

BOCE 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 
(Price includes weld on brackets) 

200x25mm 413.00 

    
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TELEHANDLER LOADER BUCKET 
GP0.8 Loader Bucket – Telehandler 1.8m $2,478.00 
GP1.1 Loader Bucket – Telehandler 2.3m 2,644.00 
GP1.5 Loader Bucket – Telehandler 2.5m 3,240.00 
GP1.7 Loader Bucket – Telehandler 2.5m 3,388.00 
GP-HD Extra over for high volume sides  1,017.00 

BOCE 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 
(Price includes weld on brackets) 

200x25mm 413.00 

BOCE 250x30 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 250x30mm 604.00 
    

 
. 
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GRAIN INDUSTRIAL HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COMMODITY BAG FILLERS (Grain, Fertilizer, Sand, Stone, Plastic Pellets) 
FORK LIFT BAG FILLER BUCKETS 

FBF 600 Fork Lift Bag Filler Bucket  $11,573.00 
FBF 1000 Fork Lift Bag Filler Bucket  11,904.00 
FBF 1400 Fork Lift Bag Filler Bucket  12,070.00 
FBF WD Weigh load system with digital display  2,728.00 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COMMODITY BAG FILLERS (Grain, Fertilizer, Sand, Stone, Plastic Pellets) 
Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 

BAG FILLER BUCKETS 
BF3 600 Bag Filler Bucket w/swinging door system 0.6m3 $5,784.00 
BF3 1000 Bag Filler Bucket w/swinging door system 1.0m3 6,231.00 
BF3 1400 Bag Filler Bucket  w/swinging door system 1.4m3 6,776.00 
BF3 2000 Bag Filler Bucket  w/swinging door system 2.0m3 7,736.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 
FBF WD Weigh Load System w/Digital Display  2,728.00 

BOCE 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge (per metre) 
(Price does not include brackets) 

200x25mm 413.00 
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GRAIN INDUSTRIAL HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

 
MANURE FORKS 

MF 1800 Manure Fork 1.8m $3,305.00 
MF 2200 Manure Fork 2.2m 3,801.00 
MF 2500 Manure Fork 2.5m 4,298.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IBDD 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 
HX TIP Replacement weld on hardox wear tips for tines 

(Price does not include brackets) 
Each 29.00 

 
PALLET FORKS 

PF 2000 Pallet Forks 2.5 tonne $1,487.00 
PF 3000 Pallet Forks 3 tonne 1,751.00 
PF 4900 Pallet Forks 5 tonne 2,809.00 
PF 7000 Pallet Forks 7 tonne 4,959.00 

PF 10000 Pallet Forks 10 tonne 7,936.00 
PFSF 2-4.9 Bolt on spill frame (PF 2000 to PF4900)  571.00 
PFSF 7-10 Bolt on spill frame (PF 7000 to PF10000) 

(Price includes weld on brackets) 
 687.00 

PF-LG Bolt on log grab (class 2&3)  2,059.00 
PF-BS Bolt on bale spike (class 2&3)  513.00 

Price includes weld on brackets & forks 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 

STONE FORKS 
SF 1800 Stone Fork 1.8m $4,298.00 
SF 2200 Stone Fork 2.2m 4,959.00 
SF 2500 Stone Fork 2.5m 5,621.00 
TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 

TBB100-3PL-C2 3-point linkage/Euro 50 or Euro quicke combo 
(price does not include brackets) 

 1,282.00 
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GRAIN INDUSTRIAL HANDLING RANGE 
ProDig Attachments 

 
Product Code # Description Size List Price [USD] 

PRO SWEEP 
PS 2000 Pro Sweep 2.0m $2,148.00 
PS 2500 Pro Sweep 2.5m 2,313.00 

PFS 1250 Pro Sweep Pallet Fork Sleeves 1250mm 405.00 
PFS 800 Pro Sweep Pallet Fork Sleeves 800mm 355.00 
PS COM Pro Sweep Combination Hitch/3-pt Linkage & 

Pallet Forks 
 827.00 

PS DH Pro Sweep Tractor/Industrial Loader Direct 
Hitch 

 454.00 

PS SWIVEL Pro Sweep Swivel Head-price does not include 
brackets 

 628.00 

 
3/8 PRV KIT 3/8” Pressure Relief Valve Kit 3/8” $223.00 
½” PRV KIT ½” Pressure Relief Valve Kit ½” 265.00 

TBB 100 Tractor bolt on brackets  372.00 
IDBB 100 Industrial bolt on brackets  513.00 

IDBB Custom Custom/non-std bolt on brackets, 3-pt linkage, 
Terex 860, Skid Steer, JCB 3CX etc. 

 769.00 

TB 100 Tractor weld-on brackets  240.00 
IDB 100 Industrial weld-on brackets  389.00 

HTBB 100 Industrial weld-on brackets for hi-tip bucket  778.00 
BE 150x16 Cutting Edge – per metre 150 x 16 157.00 
BE 150x20 Cutting Edge – per metre 150 x 20 174.00 
BE 200x25 Cutting Edge – per metre 200 x 25 273.00 
BE 200x30 Cutting Edge – per metre 250 x 30 405.00 

 
BOCE 200x25 Bolt on cutting edge – per metre 200 x 25 $413.00 
BOCE 250x30 Bolt on cutting edge – per metre 250 x 30 604.00 
WOCE 200x25 Weld on cutting edge, welded to main edge - 

per metre 
200 x 25 347.00 

WOCE 250x30 Weld on cutting edge, welded to main edge - 
per metre 

250 x 30 480.00 
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